
2025 Flint Hills Classic 

Junior College Freshmen Division 

 

High Team Overall  (scoring the top 5 per team) 

 

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s) 

-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  ----------------- 

  1    Connors Black          Seth Meyring              ( 798)   4104 

                              Calla Higbie              ( 822)                          

                              Lacy Conlan               ( 814)                          

                              Reid Buellesfeld          ( 844)                          

                              Rebecca Purvine           ( 814)                          

                              Conner Wolf               ( 810)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  2    Butler Purple          Garrett Burkett           ( 810)   4079 

                              Remi Earnhart             ( 813)                          

                              Macy McEnire              ( 799)                          

                              Brant Pettigrew           ( 833)                          

                              Conley Schick             ( 815)                          

                              Brock Fassett             ( 808)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  3    Redlands Black         Colton Burns              ( 813)   4071 

                              Addy Schneberger          ( 810)                          

                              Sam Jordan                ( 803)                          

                              Jake King                 ( 799)                          

                              Claire Janssen            ( 822)                          

                              Tre Grippando             ( 823)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  4    NEO A&M 2              Mallorie Beck             ( 809)   3985 

                              Lane Steward              ( 792)                          

                              Landon Adkins             ( 779)                          

                              Jose Padron               ( 725)                          

                              Riley Nothwehr            ( 810)                          

                              Kalyn Shireman            ( 795)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  5    NEO A&M 1              Keira Lortie              ( 806)   3984 

                              Tayhlor Elmore            ( 750)                          

                              Austin Ramsey             ( 801)                          

                              Jett Ouradnik             ( 800)                          

                              Kohen Schipper            ( 774)                          

                              Kaleb Dorr                ( 803)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  6    Redlands Red           Bridger Lott              ( 823)   3981 

                              Avery McMurphy            ( 803)                          

                              Delaney Gaff              ( 771)                          

                              Karlee Robinett           ( 804)                          

                              Addison Fontenot          ( 780)                          

                              Brooke Polzin             ( 742)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  7    South Plains College   Fletcher Gill             ( 811)   3971 

                              Trevor Gill               ( 771)                          

                              Preston Carlson           ( 800)                          

                              Keira Koehn               ( 785)                          

                              Clay Wadlow               ( 800)                          

                              Reagon Boswell            ( 775)                          

         Coach: Brew                                                    

 

  8    Casper College 1       Brayson Burch             ( 810)   3960 

                              Ethan Bomberger           ( 787)                          

                              Emmy Hornecker            ( 770)                          

                              Amelia Ray                ( 786)                          

                              Brooklyn Roll             ( 777)                          

                              Rylee Agar                ( 800)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 



  9    Butler Black           Tyla Thomas               ( 796)   3943 

                              Hayley Luznar             ( 761)                          

                              Quinn Hartley             ( 793)                          

                              Colton Stiefvater         ( 803)                          

                              Kade Tewes                ( 774)                          

                              Brant Will                ( 777)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  10   Connors Orange         Justin Fast               ( 758)   3910 

                              Konnor Bailey             ( 779)                          

                              Tyson Farquhar            ( 786)                          

                              Parker Nunley             ( 810)                          

                              Wyatt Avery               ( 777)                          

                              Mary Martin               ( 710)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  11   Hutchinson Coommunity  Travis Cox                ( 793)   3902 

                              Samantha Prouty           ( 784)                          

                              Samson McGargle           ( 800)                          

                              Walker Koons              ( 790)                          

                              Jason Huelle              ( 735)                          

                              Bryan Rasmuson            ( 731)                          

         Coach: Austin                                                  

 

  12   Lincoln Land CC        Beau Howe                 ( 770)   3894 

                              Carter Lampe              ( 788)                          

                              Taylor Crouch             ( 764)                          

                              Kade Beckmier             ( 779)                          

                              Emma Jo Donnelly          ( 793)                          

                              Alivia Porter             ( 759)                          

         Coach: Beckmier                                                

 

  13   South Plains College   Elizabeth Wagster         ( 769)   3890 

                              Wyatt Stevens             ( 803)                          

                              Cydnee Hanslik            ( 758)                          

                              Jaylee Parker             ( 741)                          

                              McCoy Taylor              ( 819)                          

         Coach: Brew                                                    

 

  14   Fort Scott Community   Caitlyn Clapper           ( 776)   3851 

                              Andrew Bohrer             ( 683)                          

                              Justine Pope              ( 772)                          

                              Ila Richardson            ( 780)                          

                              Danica Knapp              ( 768)                          

                              Daivid Hays               ( 755)                          

         Coach: Vernon                                                  

 

  15   Redlands White         Payton Buck               ( 786)   3845 

                              Brady Lott                ( 762)                          

                              Paisley Nelson            ( 788)                          

                              Remi Gardner              ( 745)                          

                              Karley Sonifrank          ( 755)                          

                              Rylan Fleenor             ( 754)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  16   NEO A&M 3              Natalie Campen            ( 749)   3810 

                              Rebekah Fry               ( 779)                          

                              Addy Zellow               ( 722)                          

                              Kendall Green             ( 745)                          

                              Gracie Ray                ( 752)                          

                              Kaylee Sells              ( 785)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  17   Redlands Yellow        Memphis Peterson          ( 787)   3800 

                              Daegan Pool               ( 722)                          

                              Hilton Rodenberger        ( 782)                          

                              Kehler Eaton              ( 747)                          

                              Madison Shout             ( 647)                          

                              Jack TenNapel             ( 762)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 



  18   Casper College 2       Tymber Eckley             ( 769)   3795 

                              Louden Bremer             ( 776)                          

                              Jady Ledoux               ( 814)                          

                              Taylor Ruggles            ( 711)                          

                              Emma Walton               ( 715)                          

                              Elizabeth Jordan          ( 721)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 

  19   Joliet Purple          Rylee Skillman            ( 785)   3791 

                              Hayden Miller             ( 746)                          

                              Holden Miller             ( 778)                          

                              Berkley Barnes            ( 740)                          

                              Ashlyn Kelly              ( 736)                          

                              Hailee Turner             ( 742)                          

         Coach: Mennen                                                  

 

  20   Butler Gold            Waylon Blacklock          ( 766)   3692 

                              Kadie Hummel              ( 756)                          

                              Lola Mitchell             ( 540)                          

                              Darby McCormack           ( 802)                          

                              Landon Spaedt             ( 828)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  21   LCCC                   Taylor Agar               ( 774)   3685 

                              Sophia Pitts              ( 749)                          

                              Konnor Rodriguez          ( 719)                          

                              Tuc Trumble               ( 750)                          

                              Kade Rabel                ( 693)                          

                              Tristan Rushing           ( 594)                          

         Coach: Gallegos                                                

 

  22   NECC                   Jace Fisher               ( 742)   3438 

                              Reese Harmes              ( 681)                          

                              Emilee Olson              ( 680)                          

                              Makayla McCain            ( 588)                          

                              Wyatt Stemick             ( 662)                          

                              Rylie Hermelbracht        ( 673)                          

         Coach: Roeber                                                  

 

  23   Colby Community Colle  Keaton Fattig             ( 718)   2993 

                              Kacee Wasem               ( 782)                          

                              Rhett Kats                ( 771)                          

                              Jessica Jahay             ( 722)                          

         Coach: Eldridge                                                

 

  24   NCMC Black                                                2905 

                              Ayra Meeker               ( 689)                          

                              Crista Perry              ( 798)                          

                              Dylan Rapp                ( 733)                          

                              Tim Summers               ( 685)                          

         Coach: Green                                                   

 

  25   Joliet White           Macy Mahler               ( 732)   2873 

                              Fausina Krysciak          ( 691)                          

                              Bella Yarc                ( 772)                          

                              Macy Hoag                 ( 678)                          

         Coach: Mennen                                                  

 

  26   NJC Freshman           Brock Miller              ( 785)   2344 

                              Graydon Warren            ( 782)                          

                              Beau Carlson              ( 777)                          

         Coach: Barger                                                  

 

  27   Lincoln Land CC Ind                                       2200 

                              Denny Clark               ( 759)                          

                              Cole Rowley               ( 735)                          

                              peyton Andras             ( 706)                          

         Coach: Beckmeier                                               

 

 

 



  28   Redlands Ind                                              1484 

                              Hannah Staub              ( 729)                          

                              Tyne Wilson               ( 755)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  29   Connors Individual                                        1435 

                              Makale Hamile             ( 704)                          

                              Colton Dunaway            ( 731)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  30   Casper Ind                                                 735 

                              Leah Nelson               ( 735)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 



2025 Flint Hills Classic 

Junior College Freshmen Division 

 

High Individual Overall  

 

Place  Contestant Name                 Team Name                       Score    Tie Breakers 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  Reid Buellesfeld                Connors Black                     844 

    2  Brant Pettigrew                 Butler Purple                     833 

    3  Landon Spaedt                   Butler Gold                       828 

    4  Tre Grippando                   Redlands Black                    823     263 

    5  Bridger Lott                    Redlands Red                      823     258 

    6  Claire Janssen                  Redlands Black                    822     262    267 

    7  Calla Higbie                    Connors Black                     822     262    269 

    8  McCoy Taylor                    South Plains College Black        819 

    9  Conley Schick                   Butler Purple                     815 

   10  Jady Ledoux                     Casper College 2                  814     254 

   11  Lacy Conlan                     Connors Black                     814     248 

   12  Rebecca Purvine                 Connors Black                     814     246 

   13  Colton Burns                    Redlands Black                    813     265 

   14  Remi Earnhart                   Butler Purple                     813     256 

   15  Fletcher Gill                   South Plains College Blue         811 

   16  Conner Wolf                     Connors Black                     810     259 

   17  Garrett Burkett                 Butler Purple                     810     258 

   18  Addy Schneberger                Redlands Black                    810     249 

   19  Parker Nunley                   Connors Orange                    810     245 

   20  Brayson Burch                   Casper College 1                  810     244 

   21  Riley Nothwehr                  NEO A&M 2                         810     235 

   22  Mallorie Beck                   NEO A&M 2                         809 

   23  Brock Fassett                   Butler Purple                     808 

   24  Keira Lortie                    NEO A&M 1                         806 

   25  Karlee Robinett                 Redlands Red                      804 

   26  Avery McMurphy                  Redlands Red                      803     263 

   27  Sam Jordan                      Redlands Black                    803     260 

   28  Wyatt Stevens                   South Plains College Black        803     253 

   29  Colton Stiefvater               Butler Black                      803     252    267 

   30  Kaleb Dorr                      NEO A&M 1                         803     252    277 

   31  Darby McCormack                 Butler Gold                       802 

   32  Austin Ramsey                   NEO A&M 1                         801 

   33  Clay Wadlow                     South Plains College Blue         800     259 

   34  Samson McGargle                 Hutchinson Coommunity College     800     257    256 

   35  Rylee Agar                      Casper College 1                  800     257    273 

   36  Preston Carlson                 South Plains College Blue         800     256 

   37  Jett Ouradnik                   NEO A&M 1                         800     254 

   38  Macy McEnire                    Butler Purple                     799     261 

   39  Jake King                       Redlands Black                    799     247 

   40  Seth Meyring                    Connors Black                     798     260 

   41  Crista Perry                    NCMC Black                        798     238 

   42  Tyla Thomas                     Butler Black                      796 

   43  Kalyn Shireman                  NEO A&M 2                         795 

   44  Emma Jo Donnelly                Lincoln Land CC                   793     249    250 

   45  Travis Cox                      Hutchinson Coommunity College     793     249    282 

   46  Quinn Hartley                   Butler Black                      793     238 

   47  Lane Steward                    NEO A&M 2                         792 

   48  Walker Koons                    Hutchinson Coommunity College     790 

   49  Carter Lampe                    Lincoln Land CC                   788     247 

   50  Paisley Nelson                  Redlands White                    788     245 

   51  Ethan Bomberger                 Casper College 1                  787     256 

   52  Memphis Peterson                Redlands Yellow                   787     240 

   53  Payton Buck                     Redlands White                    786     245 

   54  Amelia Ray                      Casper College 1                  786     244 

   55  Tyson Farquhar                  Connors Orange                    786     238 

   56  Keira Koehn                     South Plains College Blue         785     260 

   57  Kaylee Sells                    NEO A&M 3                         785     257 

   58  Rylee Skillman                  Joliet Purple                     785     252 

   59  Brock Miller                    NJC Freshman                      785     238 

   60  Samantha Prouty                 Hutchinson Coommunity College     784 

   61  Kacee Wasem                     Colby Community College           782     237 

   62  Hilton Rodenberger              Redlands Yellow                   782     229 

   63  Graydon Warren                  NJC Freshman                      782     219 

   64  Ila Richardson                  Fort Scott Community College      780     262 



   65  Addison Fontenot                Redlands Red                      780     249 

   66  Landon Adkins                   NEO A&M 2                         779     243 

   67  Rebekah Fry                     NEO A&M 3                         779     240 

   68  Konnor Bailey                   Connors Orange                    779     239 

   69  Kade Beckmier                   Lincoln Land CC                   779     237 

   70  Holden Miller                   Joliet Purple                     778 

   71  Wyatt Avery                     Connors Orange                    777     255 

   72  Brooklyn Roll                   Casper College 1                  777     248 

   73  Beau Carlson                    NJC Freshman                      777     231 

   74  Brant Will                      Butler Black                      777     212 

   75  Louden Bremer                   Casper College 2                  776     260 

   76  Caitlyn Clapper                 Fort Scott Community College      776     235 

   77  Reagon Boswell                  South Plains College Blue         775 

   78  Kade Tewes                      Butler Black                      774     259 

   79  Kohen Schipper                  NEO A&M 1                         774     246 

   80  Taylor Agar                     LCCC                              774     243 

   81  Justine Pope                    Fort Scott Community College      772     243 

   82  Bella Yarc                      Joliet White                      772     227 

   83  Delaney Gaff                    Redlands Red                      771     250 

   84  Trevor Gill                     South Plains College Blue         771     243 

   85  Rhett Kats                      Colby Community College           771     236 

   86  Beau Howe                       Lincoln Land CC                   770     249 

   87  Emmy Hornecker                  Casper College 1                  770     236 

   88  Tymber Eckley                   Casper College 2                  769     245 

   89  Elizabeth Wagster               South Plains College Black        769     238 

   90  Danica Knapp                    Fort Scott Community College      768 

   91  Waylon Blacklock                Butler Gold                       766 

   92  Taylor Crouch                   Lincoln Land CC                   764 

   93  Brady Lott                      Redlands White                    762     242 

   94  Jack TenNapel                   Redlands Yellow                   762     235 

   95  Hayley Luznar                   Butler Black                      761 

   96  Denny Clark                     Lincoln Land CC Ind               759     231 

   97  Alivia Porter                   Lincoln Land CC                   759     219 

   98  Justin Fast                     Connors Orange                    758     245 

   99  Cydnee Hanslik                  South Plains College Black        758     225 

  100  Kadie Hummel                    Butler Gold                       756 

  101  Karley Sonifrank                Redlands White                    755     243 

  102  Daivid Hays                     Fort Scott Community College      755     234 

  103  Tyne Wilson                     Redlands Ind                      755     231 

  104  Rylan Fleenor                   Redlands White                    754 

  105  Gracie Ray                      NEO A&M 3                         752 

  106  Tayhlor Elmore                  NEO A&M 1                         750     259 

  107  Tuc Trumble                     LCCC                              750     223 

  108  Natalie Campen                  NEO A&M 3                         749     247 

  109  Sophia Pitts                    LCCC                              749     211 

  110  Kehler Eaton                    Redlands Yellow                   747 

  111  Hayden Miller                   Joliet Purple                     746 

  112  Remi Gardner                    Redlands White                    745     246 

  113  Kendall Green                   NEO A&M 3                         745     225 

  114  Brooke Polzin                   Redlands Red                      742     230 

  115  Hailee Turner                   Joliet Purple                     742     216 

  116  Jace Fisher                     NECC                              742     205 

  117  Jaylee Parker                   South Plains College Black        741 

  118  Berkley Barnes                  Joliet Purple                     740 

  119  Ashlyn Kelly                    Joliet Purple                     736 

  120  Cole Rowley                     Lincoln Land CC Ind               735     241 

  121  Jason Huelle                    Hutchinson Coommunity College     735     223 

  122  Leah Nelson                     Casper Ind                        735     219 

  123  Dylan Rapp                      NCMC Black                        733 

  124  Macy Mahler                     Joliet White                      732 

  125  Bryan Rasmuson                  Hutchinson Coommunity College     731     231 

  126  Colton Dunaway                  Connors Individual                731     219 

  127  Hannah Staub                    Redlands Ind                      729 

  128  Jose Padron                     NEO A&M 2                         725 

  129  Daegan Pool                     Redlands Yellow                   722     230 

  130  Jessica Jahay                   Colby Community College           722     228 

  131  Addy Zellow                     NEO A&M 3                         722     213 

  132  Elizabeth Jordan                Casper College 2                  721 

  133  Konnor Rodriguez                LCCC                              719 

  134  Keaton Fattig                   Colby Community College           718 

  135  Emma Walton                     Casper College 2                  715 



  136  Taylor Ruggles                  Casper College 2                  711 

  137  Mary Martin                     Connors Orange                    710 

  138  peyton Andras                   Lincoln Land CC Ind               706 

  139  Makale Hamile                   Connors Individual                704 

  140  Kade Rabel                      LCCC                              693 

  141  Fausina Krysciak                Joliet White                      691 

  142  Ayra Meeker                     NCMC Black                        689 

  143  Tim Summers                     NCMC Black                        685 

  144  Andrew Bohrer                   Fort Scott Community College      683 

  145  Reese Harmes                    NECC                              681 

  146  Emilee Olson                    NECC                              680 

  147  Macy Hoag                       Joliet White                      678 

  148  Rylie Hermelbracht              NECC                              673 

  149  Wyatt Stemick                   NECC                              662 

  150  Madison Shout                   Redlands Yellow                   647 

  151  Tristan Rushing                 LCCC                              594 

  152  Makayla McCain                  NECC                              588 

  153  Lola Mitchell                   Butler Gold                       540 



2025 Flint Hills Classic 

JuCo Freshmen Division 

 

Total Summary Report 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2055 Tyla Thomas          50 36 46 48 46 50 36 220  92   312| 34 45 41 46 48 121  93   214| 47 39 50 48 42 44 189  81   270|  530  266   796 

 2056 Hayley Luznar        50 21 44 50 45 48 28 197  89   286| 34 38 48 34 39 116  77   193| 50 43 47 48 44 50 195  87   282|  508  253   761 

 2057 Quinn Hartley        50 36 38 48 40 48 48 230  78   308| 50 39 48 34 34 132  73   205| 46 39 47 50 48 50 193  87   280|  555  238   793 

 2058 Colton Stiefvater    45 41 40 50 46 48 48 232  86   318| 28 38 48 50 41 126  79   205| 50 40 47 48 47 48 193  87   280|  551  252   803 

 2059 Kade Tewes           48  0 45 48 45 48 48 192  90   282| 39 47 50 38 44 127  91   218| 50 38 50 48 40 48 196  78   274|  515  259   774 

 2060 Brant Will           50 43 42 43 41 48 48 232  83   315| 50 42 48 46 42 144  84   228| 43 40 50 48  5 48 189  45   234|  565  212   777 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Butler Black                                1303 518  1821                 766 497  1263                   1155 465  1620  3224 1480  4704 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2061 Waylon Blacklock     48 38 41 48 45 48 41 223  86   309| 23 36 45 38 43 106  79   185| 50 37 50 48 37 50 198  74   272|  527  239   766 

 2062 Kadie Hummel         44 36 41 48 37 48 29 205  78   283| 47 45 37 34 42 118  87   205| 46 38 47 48 39 50 191  77   268|  514  242   756 

 2063 Lola Mitchell        48 41  0 48  0 48 50 235   0   235| 44  0 50 34  0 128   0   128| 46  0 47 42  0 42 177   0   177|  540    0   540 

 2064 Darby McCormack      44 38 40 48 40 48 45 223  80   303| 47 39 45 50 46 142  85   227| 50 40 45 48 45 44 187  85   272|  552  250   802 

 2066 Landon Spaedt        50 45 43 48 44 48 50 241  87   328| 47 45 50 46 38 143  83   226| 47 37 47 48 45 50 192  82   274|  576  252   828 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Butler Gold                                 1127 331  1458                 637 334   971                    945 318  1263  2709  983  3692 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2049 Garrett Burkett      50 41 40 50 49 48 48 237  89   326| 39 38 48 38 40 125  78   203| 47 42 47 48 49 48 190  91   281|  552  258   810 

 2050 Remi Earnhart        48 50 48 42 45 48 41 229  93   322| 44 43 48 38 37 130  80   210| 50 39 50 48 44 50 198  83   281|  557  256   813 

 2051 Macy McEnire         50 36 45 48 44 48 42 224  89   313| 44 48 48 38 45 130  93   223| 50 39 42 42 40 50 184  79   263|  538  261   799 

 2052 Brant Pettigrew      48 48 48 48 46 48 45 237  94   331| 50 48 48 34 43 132  91   223| 47 41 47 48 46 50 192  87   279|  561  272   833 

 2053 Conley Schick        48 41 42 48 46 48 48 233  88   321| 45 46 50 38 37 133  83   216| 50 43 50 42 43 50 192  86   278|  558  257   815 

 2054 Brock Fassett        50 48 47 48 42 48 48 242  89   331| 39 35 41 46 41 126  76   202| 50 42 42 48 45 48 188  87   275|  556  252   808 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Butler Purple                               1402 542  1944                 776 501  1277                   1144 513  1657  3322 1556  4878 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2133 Brayson Burch        50 41 45 48 45 48 48 235  90   325| 50 46 36 50 42 136  88   224| 47 25 50 48 41 50 195  66   261|  566  244   810 

 2134 Ethan Bomberger      50 36 44 48 44 48 41 223  88   311| 39 43 41 38 42 118  85   203| 50 43 48 48 40 44 190  83   273|  531  256   787 

 2135 Emmy Hornecker       50 41 38 48 44 48 42 229  82   311| 45 37 30 38 35 113  72   185| 46 37 50 48 45 48 192  82   274|  534  236   770 

 2136 Amelia Ray           50 41 41 50 40 50 22 213  81   294| 45 40 48 38 38 131  78   209| 50 40 50 48 45 50 198  85   283|  542  244   786 

 2137 Brooklyn Roll        44 41 42 48 44 50 48 231  86   317| 39 41 48 21 40 108  81   189| 50 39 42 48 42 50 190  81   271|  529  248   777 

 2138 Rylee Agar           45 48 47 48 44 48 41 230  91   321| 47 47 48 38 43 133  90   223| 50 39 38 42 37 50 180  76   256|  543  257   800 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Casper College 1                            1361 518  1879                 739 494  1233                   1145 473  1618  3245 1485  4730 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                           



                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2139 Tymber Eckley        50 25 35 47 45 50 48 220  80   300| 37 41 45 38 38 120  79   199| 50 40 36 48 46 50 184  86   270|  524  245   769 

 2140 Louden Bremer        45 36 37 48 46 50 28 207  83   290| 39 42 48 38 41 125  83   208| 50 47 48 42 47 44 184  94   278|  516  260   776 

 2141 Jady Ledoux          50 48 47 48 45 50 48 244  92   336| 44 41 41 50 46 135  87   222| 44 38 47 42 37 48 181  75   256|  560  254   814 

 2142 Taylor Ruggles       45 38 41 43 41 27 12 165  82   247| 34 43 50 46 44 130  87   217| 50 32 26 48 43 48 172  75   247|  467  244   711 

 2143 Emma Walton          39 48 45 43 36 22 42 194  81   275| 15 37 48 34 33  97  70   167| 50 36 47 48 44 48 193  80   273|  484  231   715 

 2144 Elizabeth Jordan     33 38 46 48 36 48 22 189  82   271| 47 39 48 41 38 136  77   213| 43 28 45 42 35 44 174  63   237|  499  222   721 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Casper College 2                            1219 500  1719                 743 483  1226                   1088 473  1561  3050 1456  4506 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2200 Leah Nelson          44 36 38 43 38 36 42 201  76   277| 50 36 45 36 32 131  68   199| 50 32 36 50 43 48 184  75   259|  516  219   735 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Casper Ind                                   201  76   277                 131  68   199                    184  75   259   516  219   735 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2151 Keaton Fattig        44 36 40 48 34 27 50 205  74   279| 39 35 15 50 40 104  75   179| 50 29 48 48 35 50 196  64   260|  505  213   718 

 2152 Kacee Wasem          48 41 41 48 43 48 41 226  84   310| 47 42 38 38 36 123  78   201| 50 36 50 48 39 48 196  75   271|  545  237   782 

 2153 Rhett Kats           45 41 38 50 43 50 48 234  81   315| 34 37 50 34 37 118  74   192| 47 38 50 42 43 44 183  81   264|  535  236   771 

 2156 Jessica Jahay        39 36 38 43 35 36 45 199  73   272| 39 38 48 34 35 121  73   194| 50 40 38 42 42 44 174  82   256|  494  228   722 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Colby Community College                      864 312  1176                 466 300   766                    749 302  1051  2079  914  2993 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2073 Seth Meyring         48 38 42 48 46 48 48 230  88   318| 34 45 48 46 45 128  90   218| 47 39 47 42 43 44 180  82   262|  538  260   798 

 2074 Calla Higbie         50 36 38 43 43 48 48 225  81   306| 45 44 48 50 47 143  91   234| 47 42 47 48 48 50 192  90   282|  560  262   822 

 2075 Lacy Conlan          48 36 39 48 45 48 50 230  84   314| 45 37 45 50 44 140  81   221| 50 37 50 48 46 48 196  83   279|  566  248   814 

 2076 Reid Buellesfeld     50 48 49 48 44 50 41 237  93   330| 45 46 48 50 45 143  91   234| 50 48 50 42 40 50 192  88   280|  572  272   844 

 2077 Rebecca Purvine      50 41 43 48 44 48 48 235  87   322| 47 39 50 46 43 143  82   225| 50 35 50 42 42 48 190  77   267|  568  246   814 

 2078 Conner Wolf          48 48 46 48 44 48 29 221  90   311| 50 40 48 46 43 144  83   227| 50 41 50 42 45 44 186  86   272|  551  259   810 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Connors Black                               1378 523  1901                 841 518  1359                   1136 506  1642  3355 1547  4902 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2087 Makale Hamile        36 36 37 48 38 48 29 197  75   272| 47 37 50 21 33 118  70   188| 46 28 50 35 37 48 179  65   244|  494  210   704 

 2089 Colton Dunaway       50 41 39 48 42 45 48 232  81   313| 39 37 30 38 35 107  72   179| 46 33 42 35 33 50 173  66   239|  512  219   731 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Connors Individual                           429 156   585                 225 142   367                    352 131   483  1006  429  1435 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                           



                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2079 Justin Fast          48 36 41 48 43 48 28 208  84   292| 45 43 48 34 42 127  85   212| 47 39 45 42 37 44 178  76   254|  513  245   758 

 2080 Konnor Bailey        50 36 35 48 40 48 48 230  75   305| 50 40 48 38 38 136  78   214| 50 40 28 48 46 48 174  86   260|  540  239   779 

 2081 Tyson Farquhar       48 41 40 48 44 48 48 233  84   317| 47 39 48 34 37 129  76   205| 50 35 50 42 43 44 186  78   264|  548  238   786 

 2082 Parker Nunley        50 48 45 43 41 48 41 230  86   316| 50 45 50 46 40 146  85   231| 50 34 48 41 40 50 189  74   263|  565  245   810 

 2083 Wyatt Avery          50 38 42 48 46 48 48 232  88   320| 28 40 48 21 40  97  80   177| 50 46 45 48 41 50 193  87   280|  522  255   777 

 2084 Mary Martin          45 36 39 43 37 27 48 199  76   275| 34 37 48 21 37 103  74   177| 47 34 48 42 43 44 181  77   258|  483  227   710 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Connors Orange                              1332 493  1825                 738 478  1216                   1101 478  1579  3171 1449  4620 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2091 Caitlyn Clapper      50 36 42 48 44 50 48 232  86   318| 37 36 48 38 38 123  74   197| 50 38 50 42 37 44 186  75   261|  541  235   776 

 2092 Andrew Bohrer        40 38 35 43 32 50 44 215  67   282| 37 36 23 38 30  98  66   164| 48 38 45 42 44 20 155  82   237|  468  215   683 

 2093 Justine Pope         50 36 39 48 37 48 41 223  76   299| 50 41 50 38 37 138  78   216| 46 42 26 48 47 48 168  89   257|  529  243   772 

 2094 Ila Richardson       50 36 41 43 42 38 22 189  83   272| 47 46 42 50 46 139  92   231| 47 42 47 48 45 48 190  87   277|  518  262   780 

 2095 Danica Knapp         50 41 38 48 43 41 38 218  81   299| 37 37 45 34 35 116  72   188| 50 38 50 48 45 50 198  83   281|  532  236   768 

 2096 Daivid Hays          48 38 41 48 40 36 50 220  81   301| 45 38 50 25 37 120  75   195| 46 39 45 42 39 48 181  78   259|  521  234   755 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Fort Scott Community Co                     1297 474  1771                 734 457  1191                   1078 494  1572  3109 1425  4534 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2145 Travis Cox           48 36 39 48 40 48 18 198  79   277| 50 42 50 50 42 150  84   234| 50 42 50 48 44 48 196  86   282|  544  249   793 

 2146 Samantha Prouty      45 36 39 43 40 48 42 214  79   293| 39 38 50 46 31 135  69   204| 50 46 50 48 45 48 196  91   287|  545  239   784 

 2147 Samson McGargle      50 41 44 48 41 48 48 235  85   320| 39 44 41 34 42 114  86   200| 46 39 50 48 47 50 194  86   280|  543  257   800 

 2148 Walker Koons         50 50 45 48 41 48 48 244  86   330| 47 38 50 34 42 131  80   211| 47 33 48 35 36 50 180  69   249|  555  235   790 

 2149 Jason Huelle         36 48 43 43 33 48 50 225  76   301| 34 35 45 37 34 116  69   185| 35 35 50 42 43 44 171  78   249|  512  223   735 

 2150 Bryan Rasmuson       50 41 43 48 38 46 22 207  81   288| 34 35 45 38 35 117  70   187| 50 39 40 42 41 44 176  80   256|  500  231   731 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Hutchinson Coommunity C                     1323 486  1809                 763 458  1221                   1113 490  1603  3199 1434  4633 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2115 Rylee Skillman       50 38 41 48 44 48 28 212  85   297| 47 39 50 46 45 143  84   227| 50 39 42 42 44 44 178  83   261|  533  252   785 

 2116 Hayden Miller        50  0 40 48 39 48 48 194  79   273| 39 46 50 50 41 139  87   226| 48 38 32 42 37 50 172  75   247|  505  241   746 

 2117 Holden Miller        44 36 37 48 38 48 50 226  75   301| 39 38 50 50 37 139  75   214| 46 36 45 41 45 50 182  81   263|  547  231   778 

 2118 Berkley Barnes       50 36 37 48 38 48 36 218  75   293| 34 37 50 38 34 122  71   193| 50 39 40 41 40 44 175  79   254|  515  225   740 

 2119 Ashlyn Kelly         44 41 40 48 37 50 28 211  77   288| 34 36 48 46 41 128  77   205| 44 35 28 48 38 50 170  73   243|  509  227   736 

 2120 Hailee Turner        50 41 37 48 35 48 45 232  72   304| 39 38 50 38 42 127  80   207| 50 29 27 42 35 48 167  64   231|  526  216   742 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Joliet Purple                               1293 463  1756                 798 474  1272                   1044 455  1499  3135 1392  4527 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2121 Macy Mahler          44 36 35 50 38 48 28 206  73   279| 47 37 48 41 38 136  75   211| 50 28 32 42 40 50 174  68   242|  516  216   732 

 2122 Fausina Krysciak     50 41 32 43 30 48 50 232  62   294| 39 33 42 20 29 101  62   163| 44 27 42 41 36 44 171  63   234|  504  187   691 

 2123 Bella Yarc           50 45 41 48 34 48 44 235  75   310| 34 37 50 34 42 118  79   197| 46 38 50 48 35 48 192  73   265|  545  227   772 

 2124 Macy Hoag            44 36 39 48 33 45 36 209  72   281| 47 37 50 38 38 135  75   210| 50 28 23  0 36 50 123  64   187|  467  211   678 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Joliet White                                 882 282  1164                 490 291   781                    660 268   928  2032  841  2873 

                           



                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2103 Taylor Agar          44 36 42 48 40 48 48 224  82   306| 39 43 48 34 41 121  84   205| 50 41 50 42 36 44 186  77   263|  531  243   774 

 2104 Sophia Pitts         50 36 36 48 32 48 38 220  68   288| 50 38 41 38 36 129  74   203| 46 31 47 48 38 48 189  69   258|  538  211   749 

 2105 Konnor Rodriguez     39 36 36 50 35 50 29 204  71   275| 47 38 48 34 36 129  74   203| 46 30 42 42 39 42 172  69   241|  505  214   719 

 2106 Tuc Trumble          44 36 38 41 39 50 38 209  77   286| 39 38 48 38 35 125  73   198| 50 37 45 48 36 50 193  73   266|  527  223   750 

 2107 Kade Rabel           48 36 40 50 34 48 12 194  74   268| 37 33 50 21 40 108  73   181| 46 32 50 42 30 44 182  62   244|  484  209   693 

 2108 Tristan Rushing      23 26 32 32 30 36 20 137  62   199| 45 33 42 19 30 106  63   169| 50 27 47 23 35 44 164  62   226|  407  187   594 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   LCCC                                        1188 434  1622                 718 441  1159                   1086 412  1498  2992 1287  4279 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2157 Beau Howe            45 36 43 50 43 46 36 213  86   299| 45 40 41 34 38 120  78   198| 47 40 47 50 45 44 188  85   273|  521  249   770 

 2158 Carter Lampe         50 36 37 50 45 50 48 234  82   316| 45 41 45 25 39 115  80   195| 50 42 50 48 43 44 192  85   277|  541  247   788 

 2159 Taylor Crouch        40 36 42 48 40 48 38 210  82   292| 50 42 48 25 40 123  82   205| 46 45 45 48 41 42 181  86   267|  514  250   764 

 2160 Kade Beckmier        50 50 41 48 38 48 28 224  79   303| 47 43 50 34 40 131  83   214| 50 37 45 42 38 50 187  75   262|  542  237   779 

 2161 Emma Jo Donnelly     50 41 38 40 41 48 48 227  79   306| 39 40 50 38 41 127  81   208| 44 42 50 48 47 48 190  89   279|  544  249   793 

 2162 Alivia Porter        50 36 37 48 32 48 36 218  69   287| 50 36 50 38 36 138  72   210| 46 34 40 50 44 48 184  78   262|  540  219   759 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Lincoln Land CC                             1326 477  1803                 754 476  1230                   1122 498  1620  3202 1451  4653 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2165 Denny Clark          50 36 41 48 39 48 48 230  80   310| 39 40 36 46 38 121  78   199| 46 36 45 42 37 44 177  73   250|  528  231   759 

 2166 Cole Rowley          48 36 36 42 41 48 28 202  77   279| 47 40 45 11 40 103  80   183| 46 41 45 48 43 50 189  84   273|  494  241   735 

 2167 peyton Andras        38 36 34 43 36 41 41 199  70   269| 39 37 38 34 30 111  67   178| 50 34 48 42 37 48 188  71   259|  498  208   706 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Lincoln Land CC Ind                          631 227   858                 335 225   560                    554 228   782  1520  680  2200 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2129 Ayra Meeker          18 26 33 41 32 48 48 181  65   246| 50 35 45 34 32 129  67   196| 46 30 42 42 39 48 178  69   247|  488  201   689 

 2130 Crista Perry         44 45 42 50 37 48 42 229  79   308| 50 45 42 46 32 138  77   215| 50 40 45 48 42 50 193  82   275|  560  238   798 

 2131 Dylan Rapp           41 36 42 48 43 41 48 214  85   299| 15 40 50 34 33  99  73   172| 46 40 41 48 37 50 185  77   262|  498  235   733 

 2132 Tim Summers          26 36 37 48 36 48 18 176  73   249| 29 38 41 37 33 107  71   178| 46 29 42 48 43 50 186  72   258|  469  216   685 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   NCMC Black                                   800 302  1102                 473 288   761                    742 300  1042  2015  890  2905 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2193 Jace Fisher          48 38 36 48 35 48 48 230  71   301| 50 32 50 46 38 146  70   216| 47 31 32 38 33 44 161  64   225|  537  205   742 

 2194 Reese Harmes         41 36 35 48 32 48 48 221  67   288| 39 36  8 37 30  84  66   150| 48 30 32 48 37 48 176  67   243|  481  200   681 

 2195 Emilee Olson         26 36 34 50 32 45 41 198  66   264| 34 37 41 34 29 109  66   175| 36 28 45 48 36 48 177  64   241|  484  196   680 

 2196 Makayla McCain       36 36 34 43 30 22 12 149  64   213| 44 33  8 12 35  64  68   132| 50 32 36 50 33 42 178  65   243|  391  197   588 

 2197 Wyatt Stemick        26 36 37 40 31 23 38 163  68   231| 50 33 45 38 35 133  68   201| 50 26 32 42 30 50 174  56   230|  470  192   662 

 2198 Rylie Hermelbracht   45 36 33 48 32 20 41 190  65   255| 39 36 42 34 37 115  73   188| 48 30 27 40 37 48 163  67   230|  468  205   673 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   NECC                                        1151 401  1552                 651 411  1062                   1029 383  1412  2831 1195  4026 

 

 

 

                           



                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2169 Keira Lortie         45 41 42 50 44 50 48 234  86   320| 39 42 50 38 39 127  81   208| 50 44 50 42 44 48 190  88   278|  551  255   806 

 2170 Tayhlor Elmore       45 36 45 50 45 50 42 223  90   313| 47 44 41 21 40 109  84   193| 46 44 21 48 41 44 159  85   244|  491  259   750 

 2171 Austin Ramsey        50 41 45 48 44 50 48 237  89   326| 47 43 23 41 42 111  85   196| 46 41 50 48 44 50 194  85   279|  542  259   801 

 2172 Jett Ouradnik        50 50 48 48 45 48 41 237  93   330| 39 39 50 34 39 123  78   201| 47 39 47 42 44 50 186  83   269|  546  254   800 

 2173 Kohen Schipper       50 41 41 48 43 48 28 215  84   299| 47 41 50 25 40 122  81   203| 50 40 45 48 41 48 191  81   272|  528  246   774 

 2174 Kaleb Dorr           50 38 39 48 44 48 41 225  83   308| 47 39 42 46 43 135  82   217| 50 39 45 48 48 48 191  87   278|  551  252   803 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   NEO A&M 1                                   1371 525  1896                 727 491  1218                   1111 509  1620  3209 1525  4734 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2175 Mallorie Beck        50 45 39 48 45 48 48 239  84   323| 47 39 48 46 37 141  76   217| 50 34 41 48 46 50 189  80   269|  569  240   809 

 2176 Lane Steward         48 36 44 50 43 50 41 225  87   312| 47 43 50 34 43 131  86   217| 50 38 50 42 35 48 190  73   263|  546  246   792 

 2177 Landon Adkins        48 36 42 48 42 45 48 225  84   309| 34 42 48 50 44 132  86   218| 46 38 47 38 35 48 179  73   252|  536  243   779 

 2178 Jose Padron          50 42 42 41 38 50 36 219  80   299| 37 40 50 12 34  99  74   173| 50 42 32 42 45 42 166  87   253|  484  241   725 

 2179 Riley Nothwehr       50 41 42 48 36 48 48 235  78   313| 47 39 50 50 39 147  78   225| 50 38 47 48 41 48 193  79   272|  575  235   810 

 2180 Kalyn Shireman       50 48 45 48 42 48 41 235  87   322| 39 40 30 46 42 115  82   197| 46 44 45 48 45 48 187  89   276|  537  258   795 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   NEO A&M 2                                   1378 500  1878                 765 482  1247                   1104 481  1585  3247 1463  4710 

                          

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2181 Natalie Campen       48 47 45 48 44 48 18 209  89   298| 39 42 50 25 40 114  82   196| 40 38 47 48 38 44 179  76   255|  502  247   749 

 2182 Rebekah Fry          50 38 39 50 40 48 41 227  79   306| 47 41 50 34 38 131  79   210| 50 39 47 42 43 42 181  82   263|  539  240   779 

 2183 Addy Zellow          50 36 37 48 38 48 48 230  75   305| 47 37 42 12 30 101  67   168| 46 30 42 42 41 48 178  71   249|  509  213   722 

 2184 Kendall Green        48 36 41 48 42 48 48 228  83   311| 39 38 50 11 32 100  70   170| 50 37 50 42 35 50 192  72   264|  520  225   745 

 2185 Gracie Ray           36 47 41 48 38 41 41 213  79   292| 47 37 50 25 34 122  71   193| 50 39 47 42 45 44 183  84   267|  518  234   752 

 2186 Kaylee Sells         50 45 44 48 43 48 48 239  87   326| 39 45 45 21 41 105  86   191| 50 42 38 48 42 48 184  84   268|  528  257   785 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   NEO A&M 3                                   1346 492  1838                 673 455  1128                   1097 469  1566  3116 1416  4532 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2109 Brock Miller         50 41 40 50 40 48 48 237  80   317| 37 37 48 38 37 123  74   197| 47 39 50 48 45 42 187  84   271|  547  238   785 

 2110 Graydon Warren       50 41 38 48 36 48 41 228  74   302| 47 36 50 46 38 143  74   217| 50 35 50 42 36 50 192  71   263|  563  219   782 

 2111 Beau Carlson         48 41 39 48 40 48 48 233  79   312| 37 39 48 38 37 123  76   199| 50 37 50 42 39 48 190  76   266|  546  231   777 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   NJC Freshman                                 698 233   931                 389 224   613                    569 231   800  1656  688  2344 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2007 Colton Burns         48 48 46 50 48 50 36 232  94   326| 47 46 48 38 40 133  86   219| 47 40 50 42 45 44 183  85   268|  548  265   813 

 2008 Addy Schneberger     50 36 42 50 47 50 48 234  89   323| 47 38 50 34 44 131  82   213| 50 39 50 48 39 48 196  78   274|  561  249   810 

 2009 Sam Jordan           48 48 46 50 42 48 48 242  88   330| 34 45 50 38 42 122  87   209| 46 47 47 42 38 44 179  85   264|  543  260   803 

 2010 Jake King            48 30 35 40 41 48 48 214  76   290| 47 39 48 50 43 145  82   227| 50 41 47 48 48 48 193  89   282|  552  247   799 

 2011 Claire Janssen       48 43 43 48 48 50 48 237  91   328| 50 44 50 34 38 134  82   216| 50 44 47 42 45 50 189  89   278|  560  262   822 

 2012 Tre Grippando        41 43 46 50 43 48 41 223  89   312| 50 46 45 50 48 145  94   239| 50 38 50 42 42 50 192  80   272|  560  263   823 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Redlands Black                              1382 527  1909                 810 513  1323                   1132 506  1638  3324 1546  4870 

 

                         



                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2032 Hannah Staub         45 41 38 48 33 50 48 232  71   303| 39 38 38 34 31 111  69   180| 48 40 26 48 40 44 166  80   246|  509  220   729 

 2033 Tyne Wilson          50 48 41 48 36 50 41 237  77   314| 39 44 48 38 36 125  80   205| 44 41 32 42 33 44 162  74   236|  524  231   755 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Redlands Ind                                 469 148   617                 236 149   385                    328 154   482  1033  451  1484 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2013 Bridger Lott         50 30 35 50 45 50 45 225  80   305| 45 46 50 50 48 145  94   239| 47 42 50 48 42 50 195  84   279|  565  258   823 

 2014 Avery McMurphy       48 48 49 50 47 48 42 236  96   332| 47 41 48 34 39 129  80   209| 47 41 42 42 46 44 175  87   262|  540  263   803 

 2015 Delaney Gaff         48 36 39 48 42 48 38 218  81   299| 50 42 30 34 41 114  83   197| 46 40 45 48 46 50 189  86   275|  521  250   771 

 2016 Karlee Robinett      50 41 47 48 46 48 41 228  93   321| 34 40 50 34 42 118  82   200| 50 45 48 48 44 48 194  89   283|  540  264   804 

 2017 Addison Fontenot     50 36 43 48 41 48 41 223  84   307| 39 45 41 38 41 118  86   204| 50 37 50 42 42 48 190  79   269|  531  249   780 

 2018 Brooke Polzin        50 26 37 48 41 48 38 210  78   288| 37 38 50 29 33 116  71   187| 50 38 50 42 43 44 186  81   267|  512  230   742 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Redlands Red                                1340 512  1852                 740 496  1236                   1129 506  1635  3209 1514  4723 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2019 Payton Buck          45 36 42 48 42 48 41 218  84   302| 47 44 50 34 40 131  84   215| 50 39 50 42 38 50 192  77   269|  541  245   786 

 2020 Brady Lott           50 26 37 48 45 50 38 212  82   294| 39 36 45 34 37 118  73   191| 50 42 50 42 45 48 190  87   277|  520  242   762 

 2021 Paisley Nelson       48 43 43 48 43 46 44 229  86   315| 47 40 45 36 35 128  75   203| 50 39 50 42 45 44 186  84   270|  543  245   788 

 2022 Remi Gardner         48 48 44 48 41 48 28 220  85   305| 34 41 41 21 42  96  83   179| 50 39 47 42 39 44 183  78   261|  499  246   745 

 2023 Karley Sonifrank     50 21 36 43 43 48 28 190  79   269| 47 43 50 38 40 135  83   218| 48 45 47 42 36 50 187  81   268|  512  243   755 

 2024 Rylan Fleenor        45 38 38 48 42 41 41 213  80   293| 47 38 48 34 38 129  76   205| 46 39 32 48 43 48 174  82   256|  516  238   754 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Redlands White                              1282 496  1778                 737 474  1211                   1112 489  1601  3131 1459  4590 

                          

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2025 Memphis Peterson     50 30 35 50 46 48 48 226  81   307| 47 39 50 38 35 135  74   209| 47 40 47 42 45 50 186  85   271|  547  240   787 

 2026 Daegan Pool          45 21 36 50 42 50 22 188  78   266| 39 38 48 21 39 108  77   185| 50 37 50 48 38 48 196  75   271|  492  230   722 

 2027 Hilton Rodenberger   48 48 44 50 38 48 41 235  82   317| 45 40 48 38 37 131  77   208| 47 34 50 42 36 48 187  70   257|  553  229   782 

 2028 Kehler Eaton         48 45 44 43 38 41 45 222  82   304| 39 36 50 38 37 127  73   200| 50 39 18 48 46 42 158  85   243|  507  240   747 

 2029 Madison Shout        44 36 36 50 35 45 28 203  71   274| 33 33 45 12 29  90  62   152| 50 28 32 42 25 44 168  53   221|  461  186   647 

 2030 Jack TenNapel        50 50 45 43 39 50 41 234  84   318| 45 39 50 11 36 106  75   181| 50 38 45 42 38 50 187  76   263|  527  235   762 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   Redlands Yellow                             1308 478  1786                 697 438  1135                   1082 444  1526  3087 1360  4447 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2043 Elizabeth Wagster    50 38 39 48 40 50 42 228  79   307| 47 36 31 38 37 116  73   189| 47 39 50 48 47 42 187  86   273|  531  238   769 

 2044 Wyatt Stevens        50 36 44 50 44 48 48 232  88   320| 50 42 38 34 38 122  80   202| 50 43 50 48 42 48 196  85   281|  550  253   803 

 2045 Cydnee Hanslik       48 38 38 48 37 48 50 232  75   307| 39 40 48 38 38 125  78   203| 48 36 36 42 36 50 176  72   248|  533  225   758 

 2047 Jaylee Parker        45 41 39 41 36 45 41 213  75   288| 47 39 50 34 34 131  73   204| 50 39 27 42 43 48 167  82   249|  511  230   741 

 2048 McCoy Taylor         39 41 44 48 46 50 50 228  90   318| 50 42 41 45 46 136  88   224| 50 44 47 48 40 48 193  84   277|  557  262   819 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   South Plains College Bl                     1133 407  1540                 630 392  1022                    919 409  1328  2682 1208  3890 

 

 

 

                           



                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

 2037 Fletcher Gill        50 48 48 48 43 48 48 242  91   333| 34 45 50 38 42 122  87   209| 47 49 43 42 44 44 176  93   269|  540  271   811 

 2038 Trevor Gill          50 38 40 48 46 48 41 225  86   311| 34 37 48 34 38 116  75   191| 50 38 47 42 44 48 187  82   269|  528  243   771 

 2039 Preston Carlson      48 36 40 50 42 48 42 224  82   306| 47 40 50 34 39 131  79   210| 43 48 50 48 47 48 189  95   284|  544  256   800 

 2040 Keira Koehn          45 36 42 48 45 50 41 220  87   307| 34 48 41 38 42 113  90   203| 50 40 50 48 43 44 192  83   275|  525  260   785 

 2041 Clay Wadlow          48 45 42 48 43 48 48 237  85   322| 33 41 48 34 40 115  81   196| 43 49 50 48 44 48 189  93   282|  541  259   800 

 2042 Reagon Boswell       50 41 39 48 38 36 48 223  77   300| 45 37 50 46 38 141  75   216| 44 39 50 42 40 44 180  79   259|  544  231   775 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

   South Plains College Bl                     1371 508  1879                 738 487  1225                   1113 525  1638  3222 1520  4742 

 

 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                           

                                                Cattle       |                Swine        |                   Sheep/Goats  | 

                            1  2 RS  3 RS  4  5  TP  TR  Tot | 10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  6 RS  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall 

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- ----- 

   Average Score           46 39 40 47 40 46 41 219  80   299| 42 40 45 36 38 123  78   201| 48 38 44 44 41 47 183  79   262|  525  237   762 

 

   Percent 50s             44  3  0 19  0 20  7                14  0 35 11  0                53  0 34  3  0 32                

 

   Percent 45 and above    78 20 18 82 20 88 44                50 15 75 25  8                92  7 71 50 26 67                

 

   Percent 40 and above    90 44 59 99 65 92 72                54 49 89 27 44                99 37 82 95 64 99                

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



2025 Flint Hills Classic 

Junior College Freshmen Division 

 

High Team Overall Cattle (scoring the top 5 per team) 

 

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s) 

-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  ----------------- 

  1    Butler Purple          Garrett Burkett           ( 326)  1631 

                              Remi Earnhart             ( 322)                          

                              Macy McEnire              ( 313)                          

                              Brant Pettigrew           ( 331)                          

                              Conley Schick             ( 321)                          

                              Brock Fassett             ( 331)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  2    Redlands Black         Colton Burns              ( 326)  1619 

                              Addy Schneberger          ( 323)                          

                              Sam Jordan                ( 330)                          

                              Jake King                 ( 290)                          

                              Claire Janssen            ( 328)                          

                              Tre Grippando             ( 312)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  3    NEO A&M 1              Keira Lortie              ( 320)  1597 

                              Tayhlor Elmore            ( 313)                          

                              Austin Ramsey             ( 326)                          

                              Jett Ouradnik             ( 330)                          

                              Kohen Schipper            ( 299)                          

                              Kaleb Dorr                ( 308)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  4    Connors Black          Seth Meyring              ( 318)  1595 

                              Calla Higbie              ( 306)                          

                              Lacy Conlan               ( 314)                          

                              Reid Buellesfeld          ( 330)                          

                              Rebecca Purvine           ( 322)                          

                              Conner Wolf               ( 311)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  5    Casper College 1       Brayson Burch             ( 325)  1585 

                              Ethan Bomberger           ( 311)                          

                              Emmy Hornecker            ( 311)                          

                              Amelia Ray                ( 294)                          

                              Brooklyn Roll             ( 317)                          

                              Rylee Agar                ( 321)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 

  6    South Plains College   Fletcher Gill             ( 333)  1579     431 

                              Trevor Gill               ( 311)                          

                              Preston Carlson           ( 306)                          

                              Keira Koehn               ( 307)                          

                              Clay Wadlow               ( 322)                          

                              Reagon Boswell            ( 300)                          

         Coach: Brew                                                    

 

  7    NEO A&M 2              Mallorie Beck             ( 323)  1579     420 

                              Lane Steward              ( 312)                          

                              Landon Adkins             ( 309)                          

                              Jose Padron               ( 299)                          

                              Riley Nothwehr            ( 313)                          

                              Kalyn Shireman            ( 322)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  8    Redlands Red           Bridger Lott              ( 305)  1564 

                              Avery McMurphy            ( 332)                          

                              Delaney Gaff              ( 299)                          

                              Karlee Robinett           ( 321)                          

                              Addison Fontenot          ( 307)                          

                              Brooke Polzin             ( 288)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 



  9    Connors Orange         Justin Fast               ( 292)  1550 

                              Konnor Bailey             ( 305)                          

                              Tyson Farquhar            ( 317)                          

                              Parker Nunley             ( 316)                          

                              Wyatt Avery               ( 320)                          

                              Mary Martin               ( 275)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  10   NEO A&M 3              Natalie Campen            ( 298)  1546 

                              Rebekah Fry               ( 306)                          

                              Addy Zellow               ( 305)                          

                              Kendall Green             ( 311)                          

                              Gracie Ray                ( 292)                          

                              Kaylee Sells              ( 326)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  11   South Plains College   Elizabeth Wagster         ( 307)  1540 

                              Wyatt Stevens             ( 320)                          

                              Cydnee Hanslik            ( 307)                          

                              Jaylee Parker             ( 288)                          

                              McCoy Taylor              ( 318)                          

         Coach: Brew                                                    

 

  12   Butler Black           Tyla Thomas               ( 312)  1539 

                              Hayley Luznar             ( 286)                          

                              Quinn Hartley             ( 308)                          

                              Colton Stiefvater         ( 318)                          

                              Kade Tewes                ( 282)                          

                              Brant Will                ( 315)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  13   Hutchinson Coommunity  Travis Cox                ( 277)  1532 

                              Samantha Prouty           ( 293)                          

                              Samson McGargle           ( 320)                          

                              Walker Koons              ( 330)                          

                              Jason Huelle              ( 301)                          

                              Bryan Rasmuson            ( 288)                          

         Coach: Austin                                                  

 

  14   Redlands Yellow        Memphis Peterson          ( 307)  1520 

                              Daegan Pool               ( 266)                          

                              Hilton Rodenberger        ( 317)                          

                              Kehler Eaton              ( 304)                          

                              Madison Shout             ( 274)                          

                              Jack TenNapel             ( 318)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  15   Lincoln Land CC        Beau Howe                 ( 299)  1516 

                              Carter Lampe              ( 316)                          

                              Taylor Crouch             ( 292)                          

                              Kade Beckmier             ( 303)                          

                              Emma Jo Donnelly          ( 306)                          

                              Alivia Porter             ( 287)                          

         Coach: Beckmier                                                

 

  16   Redlands White         Payton Buck               ( 302)  1509 

                              Brady Lott                ( 294)                          

                              Paisley Nelson            ( 315)                          

                              Remi Gardner              ( 305)                          

                              Karley Sonifrank          ( 269)                          

                              Rylan Fleenor             ( 293)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  17   Fort Scott Community   Caitlyn Clapper           ( 318)  1499 

                              Andrew Bohrer             ( 282)                          

                              Justine Pope              ( 299)                          

                              Ila Richardson            ( 272)                          

                              Danica Knapp              ( 299)                          

                              Daivid Hays               ( 301)                          

         Coach: Vernon                                                  

 



  18   Joliet Purple          Rylee Skillman            ( 297)  1483 

                              Hayden Miller             ( 273)                          

                              Holden Miller             ( 301)                          

                              Berkley Barnes            ( 293)                          

                              Ashlyn Kelly              ( 288)                          

                              Hailee Turner             ( 304)                          

         Coach: Mennen                                                  

 

  19   Casper College 2       Tymber Eckley             ( 300)  1472 

                              Louden Bremer             ( 290)                          

                              Jady Ledoux               ( 336)                          

                              Taylor Ruggles            ( 247)                          

                              Emma Walton               ( 275)                          

                              Elizabeth Jordan          ( 271)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 

  20   Butler Gold            Waylon Blacklock          ( 309)  1458 

                              Kadie Hummel              ( 283)                          

                              Lola Mitchell             ( 235)                          

                              Darby McCormack           ( 303)                          

                              Landon Spaedt             ( 328)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  21   LCCC                   Taylor Agar               ( 306)  1423 

                              Sophia Pitts              ( 288)                          

                              Konnor Rodriguez          ( 275)                          

                              Tuc Trumble               ( 286)                          

                              Kade Rabel                ( 268)                          

                              Tristan Rushing           ( 199)                          

         Coach: Gallegos                                                

 

  22   NECC                   Jace Fisher               ( 301)  1339 

                              Reese Harmes              ( 288)                          

                              Emilee Olson              ( 264)                          

                              Makayla McCain            ( 213)                          

                              Wyatt Stemick             ( 231)                          

                              Rylie Hermelbracht        ( 255)                          

         Coach: Roeber                                                  

 

  23   Colby Community Colle  Keaton Fattig             ( 279)  1176 

                              Kacee Wasem               ( 310)                          

                              Rhett Kats                ( 315)                          

                              Jessica Jahay             ( 272)                          

         Coach: Eldridge                                                

 

  24   Joliet White           Macy Mahler               ( 279)  1164 

                              Fausina Krysciak          ( 294)                          

                              Bella Yarc                ( 310)                          

                              Macy Hoag                 ( 281)                          

         Coach: Mennen                                                  

 

  25   NCMC Black                                               1102 

                              Ayra Meeker               ( 246)                          

                              Crista Perry              ( 308)                          

                              Dylan Rapp                ( 299)                          

                              Tim Summers               ( 249)                          

         Coach: Green                                                   

 

  26   NJC Freshman           Brock Miller              ( 317)   931 

                              Graydon Warren            ( 302)                          

                              Beau Carlson              ( 312)                          

         Coach: Barger                                                  

 

  27   Lincoln Land CC Ind                                       858 

                              Denny Clark               ( 310)                          

                              Cole Rowley               ( 279)                          

                              peyton Andras             ( 269)                          

         Coach: Beckmeier                                               

 

 

 



  28   Redlands Ind                                              617 

                              Hannah Staub              ( 303)                          

                              Tyne Wilson               ( 314)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  29   Connors Individual                                        585 

                              Makale Hamile             ( 272)                          

                              Colton Dunaway            ( 313)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  30   Casper Ind                                                277 

                              Leah Nelson               ( 277)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 



2025 Flint Hills Classic 

Junior College Freshmen Division 

 

High Team Overall Sheep/Goats (scoring the top 5 per team) 

 

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s) 

-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  ----------------- 

  1    Butler Purple          Garrett Burkett           ( 281)  1394 

                              Remi Earnhart             ( 281)                          

                              Macy McEnire              ( 263)                          

                              Brant Pettigrew           ( 279)                          

                              Conley Schick             ( 278)                          

                              Brock Fassett             ( 275)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  2    Butler Black           Tyla Thomas               ( 270)  1386 

                              Hayley Luznar             ( 282)                          

                              Quinn Hartley             ( 280)                          

                              Colton Stiefvater         ( 280)                          

                              Kade Tewes                ( 274)                          

                              Brant Will                ( 234)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  3    Connors Black          Seth Meyring              ( 262)  1380 

                              Calla Higbie              ( 282)                          

                              Lacy Conlan               ( 279)                          

                              Reid Buellesfeld          ( 280)                          

                              Rebecca Purvine           ( 267)                          

                              Conner Wolf               ( 272)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  4    South Plains College   Fletcher Gill             ( 269)  1379 

                              Trevor Gill               ( 269)                          

                              Preston Carlson           ( 284)                          

                              Keira Koehn               ( 275)                          

                              Clay Wadlow               ( 282)                          

                              Reagon Boswell            ( 259)                          

         Coach: Brew                                                    

 

  5    NEO A&M 1              Keira Lortie              ( 278)  1376 

                              Tayhlor Elmore            ( 244)                          

                              Austin Ramsey             ( 279)                          

                              Jett Ouradnik             ( 269)                          

                              Kohen Schipper            ( 272)                          

                              Kaleb Dorr                ( 278)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  6    Redlands Black         Colton Burns              ( 268)  1374 

                              Addy Schneberger          ( 274)                          

                              Sam Jordan                ( 264)                          

                              Jake King                 ( 282)                          

                              Claire Janssen            ( 278)                          

                              Tre Grippando             ( 272)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  7    Redlands Red           Bridger Lott              ( 279)  1373 

                              Avery McMurphy            ( 262)                          

                              Delaney Gaff              ( 275)                          

                              Karlee Robinett           ( 283)                          

                              Addison Fontenot          ( 269)                          

                              Brooke Polzin             ( 267)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  8    Casper College 1       Brayson Burch             ( 261)  1362 

                              Ethan Bomberger           ( 273)                          

                              Emmy Hornecker            ( 274)                          

                              Amelia Ray                ( 283)                          

                              Brooklyn Roll             ( 271)                          

                              Rylee Agar                ( 256)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 



  9    Lincoln Land CC        Beau Howe                 ( 273)  1358 

                              Carter Lampe              ( 277)                          

                              Taylor Crouch             ( 267)                          

                              Kade Beckmier             ( 262)                          

                              Emma Jo Donnelly          ( 279)                          

                              Alivia Porter             ( 262)                          

         Coach: Beckmier                                                

 

  10   Hutchinson Coommunity  Travis Cox                ( 282)  1354 

                              Samantha Prouty           ( 287)                          

                              Samson McGargle           ( 280)                          

                              Walker Koons              ( 249)                          

                              Jason Huelle              ( 249)                          

                              Bryan Rasmuson            ( 256)                          

         Coach: Austin                                                  

 

  11   Redlands White         Payton Buck               ( 269)  1345 

                              Brady Lott                ( 277)                          

                              Paisley Nelson            ( 270)                          

                              Remi Gardner              ( 261)                          

                              Karley Sonifrank          ( 268)                          

                              Rylan Fleenor             ( 256)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  12   Fort Scott Community   Caitlyn Clapper           ( 261)  1335 

                              Andrew Bohrer             ( 237)                          

                              Justine Pope              ( 257)                          

                              Ila Richardson            ( 277)                          

                              Danica Knapp              ( 281)                          

                              Daivid Hays               ( 259)                          

         Coach: Vernon                                                  

 

  13   NEO A&M 2              Mallorie Beck             ( 269)  1333 

                              Lane Steward              ( 263)                          

                              Landon Adkins             ( 252)                          

                              Jose Padron               ( 253)                          

                              Riley Nothwehr            ( 272)                          

                              Kalyn Shireman            ( 276)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  14   South Plains College   Elizabeth Wagster         ( 273)  1328 

                              Wyatt Stevens             ( 281)                          

                              Cydnee Hanslik            ( 248)                          

                              Jaylee Parker             ( 249)                          

                              McCoy Taylor              ( 277)                          

         Coach: Brew                                                    

 

  15   Connors Orange         Justin Fast               ( 254)  1325 

                              Konnor Bailey             ( 260)                          

                              Tyson Farquhar            ( 264)                          

                              Parker Nunley             ( 263)                          

                              Wyatt Avery               ( 280)                          

                              Mary Martin               ( 258)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  16   Casper College 2       Tymber Eckley             ( 270)  1324 

                              Louden Bremer             ( 278)                          

                              Jady Ledoux               ( 256)                          

                              Taylor Ruggles            ( 247)                          

                              Emma Walton               ( 273)                          

                              Elizabeth Jordan          ( 237)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 

  17   NEO A&M 3              Natalie Campen            ( 255)  1317 

                              Rebekah Fry               ( 263)                          

                              Addy Zellow               ( 249)                          

                              Kendall Green             ( 264)                          

                              Gracie Ray                ( 267)                          

                              Kaylee Sells              ( 268)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 



  18   Redlands Yellow        Memphis Peterson          ( 271)  1305 

                              Daegan Pool               ( 271)                          

                              Hilton Rodenberger        ( 257)                          

                              Kehler Eaton              ( 243)                          

                              Madison Shout             ( 221)                          

                              Jack TenNapel             ( 263)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  19   LCCC                   Taylor Agar               ( 263)  1272 

                              Sophia Pitts              ( 258)                          

                              Konnor Rodriguez          ( 241)                          

                              Tuc Trumble               ( 266)                          

                              Kade Rabel                ( 244)                          

                              Tristan Rushing           ( 226)                          

         Coach: Gallegos                                                

 

  20   Joliet Purple          Rylee Skillman            ( 261)  1268 

                              Hayden Miller             ( 247)                          

                              Holden Miller             ( 263)                          

                              Berkley Barnes            ( 254)                          

                              Ashlyn Kelly              ( 243)                          

                              Hailee Turner             ( 231)                          

         Coach: Mennen                                                  

 

  21   Butler Gold            Waylon Blacklock          ( 272)  1263 

                              Kadie Hummel              ( 268)                          

                              Lola Mitchell             ( 177)                          

                              Darby McCormack           ( 272)                          

                              Landon Spaedt             ( 274)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  22   NECC                   Jace Fisher               ( 225)  1187 

                              Reese Harmes              ( 243)                          

                              Emilee Olson              ( 241)                          

                              Makayla McCain            ( 243)                          

                              Wyatt Stemick             ( 230)                          

                              Rylie Hermelbracht        ( 230)                          

         Coach: Roeber                                                  

 

  23   Colby Community Colle  Keaton Fattig             ( 260)  1051 

                              Kacee Wasem               ( 271)                          

                              Rhett Kats                ( 264)                          

                              Jessica Jahay             ( 256)                          

         Coach: Eldridge                                                

 

  24   NCMC Black                                               1042 

                              Ayra Meeker               ( 247)                          

                              Crista Perry              ( 275)                          

                              Dylan Rapp                ( 262)                          

                              Tim Summers               ( 258)                          

         Coach: Green                                                   

 

  25   Joliet White           Macy Mahler               ( 242)   928 

                              Fausina Krysciak          ( 234)                          

                              Bella Yarc                ( 265)                          

                              Macy Hoag                 ( 187)                          

         Coach: Mennen                                                  

 

  26   NJC Freshman           Brock Miller              ( 271)   800 

                              Graydon Warren            ( 263)                          

                              Beau Carlson              ( 266)                          

         Coach: Barger                                                  

 

  27   Lincoln Land CC Ind                                       782 

                              Denny Clark               ( 250)                          

                              Cole Rowley               ( 273)                          

                              peyton Andras             ( 259)                          

         Coach: Beckmeier                                               

 

 

 



  28   Connors Individual                                        483 

                              Makale Hamile             ( 244)                          

                              Colton Dunaway            ( 239)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  29   Redlands Ind                                              482 

                              Hannah Staub              ( 246)                          

                              Tyne Wilson               ( 236)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  30   Casper Ind                                                259 

                              Leah Nelson               ( 259)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 



2025 Flint Hills Classic 

Junior College Freshmen Division 

 

High Team Overall Swine (scoring the top 5 per team) 

 

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s) 

-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  ----------------- 

  1    Connors Black          Seth Meyring              ( 218)  1141 

                              Calla Higbie              ( 234)                          

                              Lacy Conlan               ( 221)                          

                              Reid Buellesfeld          ( 234)                          

                              Rebecca Purvine           ( 225)                          

                              Conner Wolf               ( 227)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  2    Redlands Black         Colton Burns              ( 219)  1114 

                              Addy Schneberger          ( 213)                          

                              Sam Jordan                ( 209)                          

                              Jake King                 ( 227)                          

                              Claire Janssen            ( 216)                          

                              Tre Grippando             ( 239)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  3    Joliet Purple          Rylee Skillman            ( 227)  1079 

                              Hayden Miller             ( 226)                          

                              Holden Miller             ( 214)                          

                              Berkley Barnes            ( 193)                          

                              Ashlyn Kelly              ( 205)                          

                              Hailee Turner             ( 207)                          

         Coach: Mennen                                                  

 

  4    Butler Purple          Garrett Burkett           ( 203)  1075 

                              Remi Earnhart             ( 210)                          

                              Macy McEnire              ( 223)                          

                              Brant Pettigrew           ( 223)                          

                              Conley Schick             ( 216)                          

                              Brock Fassett             ( 202)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  5    NEO A&M 2              Mallorie Beck             ( 217)  1074 

                              Lane Steward              ( 217)                          

                              Landon Adkins             ( 218)                          

                              Jose Padron               ( 173)                          

                              Riley Nothwehr            ( 225)                          

                              Kalyn Shireman            ( 197)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  6    Butler Black           Tyla Thomas               ( 214)  1070 

                              Hayley Luznar             ( 193)                          

                              Quinn Hartley             ( 205)                          

                              Colton Stiefvater         ( 205)                          

                              Kade Tewes                ( 218)                          

                              Brant Will                ( 228)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  7    Casper College 2       Tymber Eckley             ( 199)  1059 

                              Louden Bremer             ( 208)                          

                              Jady Ledoux               ( 222)                          

                              Taylor Ruggles            ( 217)                          

                              Emma Walton               ( 167)                          

                              Elizabeth Jordan          ( 213)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 

  8    Redlands Red           Bridger Lott              ( 239)  1049 

                              Avery McMurphy            ( 209)                          

                              Delaney Gaff              ( 197)                          

                              Karlee Robinett           ( 200)                          

                              Addison Fontenot          ( 204)                          

                              Brooke Polzin             ( 187)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 



  9    Casper College 1       Brayson Burch             ( 224)  1048 

                              Ethan Bomberger           ( 203)                          

                              Emmy Hornecker            ( 185)                          

                              Amelia Ray                ( 209)                          

                              Brooklyn Roll             ( 189)                          

                              Rylee Agar                ( 223)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 

  10   Connors Orange         Justin Fast               ( 212)  1039 

                              Konnor Bailey             ( 214)                          

                              Tyson Farquhar            ( 205)                          

                              Parker Nunley             ( 231)                          

                              Wyatt Avery               ( 177)                          

                              Mary Martin               ( 177)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  11   Hutchinson Coommunity  Travis Cox                ( 234)  1036 

                              Samantha Prouty           ( 204)                          

                              Samson McGargle           ( 200)                          

                              Walker Koons              ( 211)                          

                              Jason Huelle              ( 185)                          

                              Bryan Rasmuson            ( 187)                          

         Coach: Austin                                                  

 

  12   Lincoln Land CC        Beau Howe                 ( 198)  1035 

                              Carter Lampe              ( 195)                          

                              Taylor Crouch             ( 205)                          

                              Kade Beckmier             ( 214)                          

                              Emma Jo Donnelly          ( 208)                          

                              Alivia Porter             ( 210)                          

         Coach: Beckmier                                                

 

  13   South Plains College   Fletcher Gill             ( 209)  1034 

                              Trevor Gill               ( 191)                          

                              Preston Carlson           ( 210)                          

                              Keira Koehn               ( 203)                          

                              Clay Wadlow               ( 196)                          

                              Reagon Boswell            ( 216)                          

         Coach: Brew                                                    

 

  14   Redlands White         Payton Buck               ( 215)  1032 

                              Brady Lott                ( 191)                          

                              Paisley Nelson            ( 203)                          

                              Remi Gardner              ( 179)                          

                              Karley Sonifrank          ( 218)                          

                              Rylan Fleenor             ( 205)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  15   Fort Scott Community   Caitlyn Clapper           ( 197)  1027 

                              Andrew Bohrer             ( 164)                          

                              Justine Pope              ( 216)                          

                              Ila Richardson            ( 231)                          

                              Danica Knapp              ( 188)                          

                              Daivid Hays               ( 195)                          

         Coach: Vernon                                                  

 

  16   NEO A&M 1              Keira Lortie              ( 208)  1025 

                              Tayhlor Elmore            ( 193)                          

                              Austin Ramsey             ( 196)                          

                              Jett Ouradnik             ( 201)                          

                              Kohen Schipper            ( 203)                          

                              Kaleb Dorr                ( 217)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  17   South Plains College   Elizabeth Wagster         ( 189)  1022 

                              Wyatt Stevens             ( 202)                          

                              Cydnee Hanslik            ( 203)                          

                              Jaylee Parker             ( 204)                          

                              McCoy Taylor              ( 224)                          

         Coach: Brew                                                    

 



  18   LCCC                   Taylor Agar               ( 205)   990 

                              Sophia Pitts              ( 203)                          

                              Konnor Rodriguez          ( 203)                          

                              Tuc Trumble               ( 198)                          

                              Kade Rabel                ( 181)                          

                              Tristan Rushing           ( 169)                          

         Coach: Gallegos                                                

 

  19   Redlands Yellow        Memphis Peterson          ( 209)   983 

                              Daegan Pool               ( 185)                          

                              Hilton Rodenberger        ( 208)                          

                              Kehler Eaton              ( 200)                          

                              Madison Shout             ( 152)                          

                              Jack TenNapel             ( 181)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  20   Butler Gold            Waylon Blacklock          ( 185)   971 

                              Kadie Hummel              ( 205)                          

                              Lola Mitchell             ( 128)                          

                              Darby McCormack           ( 227)                          

                              Landon Spaedt             ( 226)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  21   NEO A&M 3              Natalie Campen            ( 196)   960 

                              Rebekah Fry               ( 210)                          

                              Addy Zellow               ( 168)                          

                              Kendall Green             ( 170)                          

                              Gracie Ray                ( 193)                          

                              Kaylee Sells              ( 191)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  22   NECC                   Jace Fisher               ( 216)   930 

                              Reese Harmes              ( 150)                          

                              Emilee Olson              ( 175)                          

                              Makayla McCain            ( 132)                          

                              Wyatt Stemick             ( 201)                          

                              Rylie Hermelbracht        ( 188)                          

         Coach: Roeber                                                  

 

  23   Joliet White           Macy Mahler               ( 211)   781 

                              Fausina Krysciak          ( 163)                          

                              Bella Yarc                ( 197)                          

                              Macy Hoag                 ( 210)                          

         Coach: Mennen                                                  

 

  24   Colby Community Colle  Keaton Fattig             ( 179)   766 

                              Kacee Wasem               ( 201)                          

                              Rhett Kats                ( 192)                          

                              Jessica Jahay             ( 194)                          

         Coach: Eldridge                                                

 

  25   NCMC Black                                                761 

                              Ayra Meeker               ( 196)                          

                              Crista Perry              ( 215)                          

                              Dylan Rapp                ( 172)                          

                              Tim Summers               ( 178)                          

         Coach: Green                                                   

 

  26   NJC Freshman           Brock Miller              ( 197)   613 

                              Graydon Warren            ( 217)                          

                              Beau Carlson              ( 199)                          

         Coach: Barger                                                  

 

  27   Lincoln Land CC Ind                                       560 

                              Denny Clark               ( 199)                          

                              Cole Rowley               ( 183)                          

                              peyton Andras             ( 178)                          

         Coach: Beckmeier                                               

 

 

 



  28   Redlands Ind                                              385 

                              Hannah Staub              ( 180)                          

                              Tyne Wilson               ( 205)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  29   Connors Individual                                        367 

                              Makale Hamile             ( 188)                          

                              Colton Dunaway            ( 179)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  30   Casper Ind                                                199 

                              Leah Nelson               ( 199)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 



2025 Flint Hills Classic 

Junior College Freshmen Division 

 

High Team Reasons  (scoring the top 5 per team) 

 

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s) 

-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  ----------------- 

  1    Butler Purple          Garrett Burkett           ( 258)  1304 

                              Remi Earnhart             ( 256)                          

                              Macy McEnire              ( 261)                          

                              Brant Pettigrew           ( 272)                          

                              Conley Schick             ( 257)                          

                              Brock Fassett             ( 252)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  2    Connors Black          Seth Meyring              ( 260)  1301 

                              Calla Higbie              ( 262)                          

                              Lacy Conlan               ( 248)                          

                              Reid Buellesfeld          ( 272)                          

                              Rebecca Purvine           ( 246)                          

                              Conner Wolf               ( 259)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  3    Redlands Black         Colton Burns              ( 265)  1299 

                              Addy Schneberger          ( 249)                          

                              Sam Jordan                ( 260)                          

                              Jake King                 ( 247)                          

                              Claire Janssen            ( 262)                          

                              Tre Grippando             ( 263)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  4    South Plains College   Fletcher Gill             ( 271)  1289 

                              Trevor Gill               ( 243)                          

                              Preston Carlson           ( 256)                          

                              Keira Koehn               ( 260)                          

                              Clay Wadlow               ( 259)                          

                              Reagon Boswell            ( 231)                          

         Coach: Brew                                                    

 

  5    Redlands Red           Bridger Lott              ( 258)  1284 

                              Avery McMurphy            ( 263)                          

                              Delaney Gaff              ( 250)                          

                              Karlee Robinett           ( 264)                          

                              Addison Fontenot          ( 249)                          

                              Brooke Polzin             ( 230)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  6    NEO A&M 1              Keira Lortie              ( 255)  1279 

                              Tayhlor Elmore            ( 259)                          

                              Austin Ramsey             ( 259)                          

                              Jett Ouradnik             ( 254)                          

                              Kohen Schipper            ( 246)                          

                              Kaleb Dorr                ( 252)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  7    Butler Black           Tyla Thomas               ( 266)  1268 

                              Hayley Luznar             ( 253)                          

                              Quinn Hartley             ( 238)                          

                              Colton Stiefvater         ( 252)                          

                              Kade Tewes                ( 259)                          

                              Brant Will                ( 212)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  8    Casper College 1       Brayson Burch             ( 244)  1249 

                              Ethan Bomberger           ( 256)                          

                              Emmy Hornecker            ( 236)                          

                              Amelia Ray                ( 244)                          

                              Brooklyn Roll             ( 248)                          

                              Rylee Agar                ( 257)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 



  9    Casper College 2       Tymber Eckley             ( 245)  1234 

                              Louden Bremer             ( 260)                          

                              Jady Ledoux               ( 254)                          

                              Taylor Ruggles            ( 244)                          

                              Emma Walton               ( 231)                          

                              Elizabeth Jordan          ( 222)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 

  10   Lincoln Land CC        Beau Howe                 ( 249)  1232 

                              Carter Lampe              ( 247)                          

                              Taylor Crouch             ( 250)                          

                              Kade Beckmier             ( 237)                          

                              Emma Jo Donnelly          ( 249)                          

                              Alivia Porter             ( 219)                          

         Coach: Beckmier                                                

 

  11   NEO A&M 2              Mallorie Beck             ( 240)  1228 

                              Lane Steward              ( 246)                          

                              Landon Adkins             ( 243)                          

                              Jose Padron               ( 241)                          

                              Riley Nothwehr            ( 235)                          

                              Kalyn Shireman            ( 258)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 

  12   Connors Orange         Justin Fast               ( 245)  1222 

                              Konnor Bailey             ( 239)                          

                              Tyson Farquhar            ( 238)                          

                              Parker Nunley             ( 245)                          

                              Wyatt Avery               ( 255)                          

                              Mary Martin               ( 227)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  13   Redlands White         Payton Buck               ( 245)  1221 

                              Brady Lott                ( 242)                          

                              Paisley Nelson            ( 245)                          

                              Remi Gardner              ( 246)                          

                              Karley Sonifrank          ( 243)                          

                              Rylan Fleenor             ( 238)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  14   Hutchinson Coommunity  Travis Cox                ( 249)  1211 

                              Samantha Prouty           ( 239)                          

                              Samson McGargle           ( 257)                          

                              Walker Koons              ( 235)                          

                              Jason Huelle              ( 223)                          

                              Bryan Rasmuson            ( 231)                          

         Coach: Austin                                                  

 

  15   Fort Scott Community   Caitlyn Clapper           ( 235)  1210 

                              Andrew Bohrer             ( 215)                          

                              Justine Pope              ( 243)                          

                              Ila Richardson            ( 262)                          

                              Danica Knapp              ( 236)                          

                              Daivid Hays               ( 234)                          

         Coach: Vernon                                                  

 

  16   South Plains College   Elizabeth Wagster         ( 238)  1208 

                              Wyatt Stevens             ( 253)                          

                              Cydnee Hanslik            ( 225)                          

                              Jaylee Parker             ( 230)                          

                              McCoy Taylor              ( 262)                          

         Coach: Brew                                                    

 

  17   NEO A&M 3              Natalie Campen            ( 247)  1203 

                              Rebekah Fry               ( 240)                          

                              Addy Zellow               ( 213)                          

                              Kendall Green             ( 225)                          

                              Gracie Ray                ( 234)                          

                              Kaylee Sells              ( 257)                          

         Coach: Haynes                                                  

 



  18   Joliet Purple          Rylee Skillman            ( 252)  1176 

                              Hayden Miller             ( 241)                          

                              Holden Miller             ( 231)                          

                              Berkley Barnes            ( 225)                          

                              Ashlyn Kelly              ( 227)                          

                              Hailee Turner             ( 216)                          

         Coach: Mennen                                                  

 

  19   Redlands Yellow        Memphis Peterson          ( 240)  1174 

                              Daegan Pool               ( 230)                          

                              Hilton Rodenberger        ( 229)                          

                              Kehler Eaton              ( 240)                          

                              Madison Shout             ( 186)                          

                              Jack TenNapel             ( 235)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  20   LCCC                   Taylor Agar               ( 243)  1100 

                              Sophia Pitts              ( 211)                          

                              Konnor Rodriguez          ( 214)                          

                              Tuc Trumble               ( 223)                          

                              Kade Rabel                ( 209)                          

                              Tristan Rushing           ( 187)                          

         Coach: Gallegos                                                

 

  21   NECC                   Jace Fisher               ( 205)  1003 

                              Reese Harmes              ( 200)                          

                              Emilee Olson              ( 196)                          

                              Makayla McCain            ( 197)                          

                              Wyatt Stemick             ( 192)                          

                              Rylie Hermelbracht        ( 205)                          

         Coach: Roeber                                                  

 

  22   Butler Gold            Waylon Blacklock          ( 239)   983 

                              Kadie Hummel              ( 242)                          

                              Lola Mitchell             (   0)                          

                              Darby McCormack           ( 250)                          

                              Landon Spaedt             ( 252)                          

         Coach: Frank                                                   

 

  23   Colby Community Colle  Keaton Fattig             ( 213)   914 

                              Kacee Wasem               ( 237)                          

                              Rhett Kats                ( 236)                          

                              Jessica Jahay             ( 228)                          

         Coach: Eldridge                                                

 

  24   NCMC Black                                                890 

                              Ayra Meeker               ( 201)                          

                              Crista Perry              ( 238)                          

                              Dylan Rapp                ( 235)                          

                              Tim Summers               ( 216)                          

         Coach: Green                                                   

 

  25   Joliet White           Macy Mahler               ( 216)   841 

                              Fausina Krysciak          ( 187)                          

                              Bella Yarc                ( 227)                          

                              Macy Hoag                 ( 211)                          

         Coach: Mennen                                                  

 

  26   NJC Freshman           Brock Miller              ( 238)   688 

                              Graydon Warren            ( 219)                          

                              Beau Carlson              ( 231)                          

         Coach: Barger                                                  

 

  27   Lincoln Land CC Ind                                       680 

                              Denny Clark               ( 231)                          

                              Cole Rowley               ( 241)                          

                              peyton Andras             ( 208)                          

         Coach: Beckmeier                                               

 

 

 



  28   Redlands Ind                                              451 

                              Hannah Staub              ( 220)                          

                              Tyne Wilson               ( 231)                          

         Coach: Scotten                                                 

 

  29   Connors Individual                                        429 

                              Makale Hamile             ( 210)                          

                              Colton Dunaway            ( 219)                          

         Coach: Lujan                                                   

 

  30   Casper Ind                                                219 

                              Leah Nelson               ( 219)                          

         Coach: Despain                                                 

 



2025 Flint Hills Classic 

Junior College Freshmen Division 

 

High Individual Overall Cattle 

 

Place  Contestant Name                 Team Name                       Score    Tie Breakers 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  Jady Ledoux                     Casper College 2                  336 

    2  Fletcher Gill                   South Plains College Blue         333 

    3  Avery McMurphy                  Redlands Red                      332 

    4  Brant Pettigrew                 Butler Purple                     331      94 

    5  Brock Fassett                   Butler Purple                     331      89 

    6  Reid Buellesfeld                Connors Black                     330      93    272 

    7  Jett Ouradnik                   NEO A&M 1                         330      93    254 

    8  Sam Jordan                      Redlands Black                    330      88 

    9  Walker Koons                    Hutchinson Coommunity College     330      86 

   10  Claire Janssen                  Redlands Black                    328      91 

   11  Landon Spaedt                   Butler Gold                       328      87 

   12  Colton Burns                    Redlands Black                    326      94 

   13  Austin Ramsey                   NEO A&M 1                         326      89    259 

   14  Garrett Burkett                 Butler Purple                     326      89    258 

   15  Kaylee Sells                    NEO A&M 3                         326      87 

   16  Brayson Burch                   Casper College 1                  325 

   17  Addy Schneberger                Redlands Black                    323      89 

   18  Mallorie Beck                   NEO A&M 2                         323      84 

   19  Remi Earnhart                   Butler Purple                     322      93 

   20  Kalyn Shireman                  NEO A&M 2                         322      87    258 

   21  Rebecca Purvine                 Connors Black                     322      87    246 

   22  Clay Wadlow                     South Plains College Blue         322      85 

   23  Karlee Robinett                 Redlands Red                      321      93 

   24  Rylee Agar                      Casper College 1                  321      91 

   25  Conley Schick                   Butler Purple                     321      88 

   26  Wyatt Avery                     Connors Orange                    320      88    255 

   27  Wyatt Stevens                   South Plains College Black        320      88    253 

   28  Keira Lortie                    NEO A&M 1                         320      86 

   29  Samson McGargle                 Hutchinson Coommunity College     320      85 

   30  McCoy Taylor                    South Plains College Black        318      90 

   31  Seth Meyring                    Connors Black                     318      88 

   32  Colton Stiefvater               Butler Black                      318      86    252 

   33  Caitlyn Clapper                 Fort Scott Community College      318      86    235 

   34  Jack TenNapel                   Redlands Yellow                   318      84 

   35  Brooklyn Roll                   Casper College 1                  317      86 

   36  Tyson Farquhar                  Connors Orange                    317      84 

   37  Hilton Rodenberger              Redlands Yellow                   317      82 

   38  Brock Miller                    NJC Freshman                      317      80 

   39  Parker Nunley                   Connors Orange                    316      86 

   40  Carter Lampe                    Lincoln Land CC                   316      82 

   41  Paisley Nelson                  Redlands White                    315      86 

   42  Brant Will                      Butler Black                      315      83 

   43  Rhett Kats                      Colby Community College           315      81 

   44  Lacy Conlan                     Connors Black                     314      84 

   45  Tyne Wilson                     Redlands Ind                      314      77 

   46  Tayhlor Elmore                  NEO A&M 1                         313      90 

   47  Macy McEnire                    Butler Purple                     313      89 

   48  Colton Dunaway                  Connors Individual                313      81 

   49  Riley Nothwehr                  NEO A&M 2                         313      78 

   50  Tyla Thomas                     Butler Black                      312      92 

   51  Tre Grippando                   Redlands Black                    312      89 

   52  Lane Steward                    NEO A&M 2                         312      87 

   53  Beau Carlson                    NJC Freshman                      312      79 

   54  Conner Wolf                     Connors Black                     311      90 

   55  Ethan Bomberger                 Casper College 1                  311      88 

   56  Trevor Gill                     South Plains College Blue         311      86 

   57  Kendall Green                   NEO A&M 3                         311      83 

   58  Emmy Hornecker                  Casper College 1                  311      82 

   59  Kacee Wasem                     Colby Community College           310      84 

   60  Denny Clark                     Lincoln Land CC Ind               310      80 

   61  Bella Yarc                      Joliet White                      310      75 

   62  Waylon Blacklock                Butler Gold                       309      86 

   63  Landon Adkins                   NEO A&M 2                         309      84 

   64  Kaleb Dorr                      NEO A&M 1                         308      83 



   65  Crista Perry                    NCMC Black                        308      79 

   66  Quinn Hartley                   Butler Black                      308      78 

   67  Keira Koehn                     South Plains College Blue         307      87 

   68  Addison Fontenot                Redlands Red                      307      84 

   69  Memphis Peterson                Redlands Yellow                   307      81 

   70  Elizabeth Wagster               South Plains College Black        307      79 

   71  Cydnee Hanslik                  South Plains College Black        307      75 

   72  Preston Carlson                 South Plains College Blue         306      82    256 

   73  Taylor Agar                     LCCC                              306      82    243 

   74  Calla Higbie                    Connors Black                     306      81 

   75  Emma Jo Donnelly                Lincoln Land CC                   306      79    249 

   76  Rebekah Fry                     NEO A&M 3                         306      79    240 

   77  Remi Gardner                    Redlands White                    305      85 

   78  Bridger Lott                    Redlands Red                      305      80 

   79  Konnor Bailey                   Connors Orange                    305      75    239 

   80  Addy Zellow                     NEO A&M 3                         305      75    213 

   81  Kehler Eaton                    Redlands Yellow                   304      82 

   82  Hailee Turner                   Joliet Purple                     304      72 

   83  Darby McCormack                 Butler Gold                       303      80 

   84  Kade Beckmier                   Lincoln Land CC                   303      79 

   85  Hannah Staub                    Redlands Ind                      303      71 

   86  Payton Buck                     Redlands White                    302      84 

   87  Graydon Warren                  NJC Freshman                      302      74 

   88  Daivid Hays                     Fort Scott Community College      301      81 

   89  Jason Huelle                    Hutchinson Coommunity College     301      76 

   90  Holden Miller                   Joliet Purple                     301      75 

   91  Jace Fisher                     NECC                              301      71 

   92  Tymber Eckley                   Casper College 2                  300      80 

   93  Reagon Boswell                  South Plains College Blue         300      77 

   94  Beau Howe                       Lincoln Land CC                   299      86 

   95  Dylan Rapp                      NCMC Black                        299      85 

   96  Kohen Schipper                  NEO A&M 1                         299      84 

   97  Delaney Gaff                    Redlands Red                      299      81    250 

   98  Danica Knapp                    Fort Scott Community College      299      81    236 

   99  Jose Padron                     NEO A&M 2                         299      80 

  100  Justine Pope                    Fort Scott Community College      299      76 

  101  Natalie Campen                  NEO A&M 3                         298 

  102  Rylee Skillman                  Joliet Purple                     297 

  103  Brady Lott                      Redlands White                    294      82 

  104  Amelia Ray                      Casper College 1                  294      81 

  105  Fausina Krysciak                Joliet White                      294      62 

  106  Rylan Fleenor                   Redlands White                    293      80 

  107  Samantha Prouty                 Hutchinson Coommunity College     293      79 

  108  Berkley Barnes                  Joliet Purple                     293      75 

  109  Justin Fast                     Connors Orange                    292      84 

  110  Taylor Crouch                   Lincoln Land CC                   292      82 

  111  Gracie Ray                      NEO A&M 3                         292      79 

  112  Louden Bremer                   Casper College 2                  290      83 

  113  Jake King                       Redlands Black                    290      76 

  114  Bryan Rasmuson                  Hutchinson Coommunity College     288      81 

  115  Brooke Polzin                   Redlands Red                      288      78 

  116  Ashlyn Kelly                    Joliet Purple                     288      77 

  117  Jaylee Parker                   South Plains College Black        288      75 

  118  Sophia Pitts                    LCCC                              288      68 

  119  Reese Harmes                    NECC                              288      67 

  120  Alivia Porter                   Lincoln Land CC                   287 

  121  Hayley Luznar                   Butler Black                      286      89 

  122  Tuc Trumble                     LCCC                              286      77 

  123  Kadie Hummel                    Butler Gold                       283 

  124  Kade Tewes                      Butler Black                      282      90 

  125  Andrew Bohrer                   Fort Scott Community College      282      67 

  126  Macy Hoag                       Joliet White                      281 

  127  Cole Rowley                     Lincoln Land CC Ind               279      77 

  128  Keaton Fattig                   Colby Community College           279      74 

  129  Macy Mahler                     Joliet White                      279      73 

  130  Travis Cox                      Hutchinson Coommunity College     277      79 

  131  Leah Nelson                     Casper Ind                        277      76 

  132  Emma Walton                     Casper College 2                  275      81 

  133  Mary Martin                     Connors Orange                    275      76 

  134  Konnor Rodriguez                LCCC                              275      71 

  135  Madison Shout                   Redlands Yellow                   274 



  136  Hayden Miller                   Joliet Purple                     273 

  137  Ila Richardson                  Fort Scott Community College      272      83 

  138  Makale Hamile                   Connors Individual                272      75 

  139  Jessica Jahay                   Colby Community College           272      73 

  140  Elizabeth Jordan                Casper College 2                  271 

  141  Karley Sonifrank                Redlands White                    269      79 

  142  peyton Andras                   Lincoln Land CC Ind               269      70 

  143  Kade Rabel                      LCCC                              268 

  144  Daegan Pool                     Redlands Yellow                   266 

  145  Emilee Olson                    NECC                              264 

  146  Rylie Hermelbracht              NECC                              255 

  147  Tim Summers                     NCMC Black                        249 

  148  Taylor Ruggles                  Casper College 2                  247 

  149  Ayra Meeker                     NCMC Black                        246 

  150  Lola Mitchell                   Butler Gold                       235 

  151  Wyatt Stemick                   NECC                              231 

  152  Makayla McCain                  NECC                              213 

  153  Tristan Rushing                 LCCC                              199 



2025 Flint Hills Classic 

Junior College Freshmen Division 

 

High Individual Overall Sheep/Goats 

 

Place  Contestant Name                 Team Name                       Score    Tie Breakers 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  Samantha Prouty                 Hutchinson Coommunity College     287 

    2  Preston Carlson                 South Plains College Blue         284 

    3  Karlee Robinett                 Redlands Red                      283      89 

    4  Amelia Ray                      Casper College 1                  283      85 

    5  Clay Wadlow                     South Plains College Blue         282      93 

    6  Calla Higbie                    Connors Black                     282      90 

    7  Jake King                       Redlands Black                    282      89 

    8  Hayley Luznar                   Butler Black                      282      87 

    9  Travis Cox                      Hutchinson Coommunity College     282      86 

   10  Garrett Burkett                 Butler Purple                     281      91 

   11  Wyatt Stevens                   South Plains College Black        281      85 

   12  Remi Earnhart                   Butler Purple                     281      83    256 

   13  Danica Knapp                    Fort Scott Community College      281      83    236 

   14  Reid Buellesfeld                Connors Black                     280      88 

   15  Wyatt Avery                     Connors Orange                    280      87    255 

   16  Colton Stiefvater               Butler Black                      280      87    252 

   17  Quinn Hartley                   Butler Black                      280      87    238 

   18  Samson McGargle                 Hutchinson Coommunity College     280      86 

   19  Emma Jo Donnelly                Lincoln Land CC                   279      89 

   20  Brant Pettigrew                 Butler Purple                     279      87 

   21  Austin Ramsey                   NEO A&M 1                         279      85 

   22  Bridger Lott                    Redlands Red                      279      84 

   23  Lacy Conlan                     Connors Black                     279      83 

   24  Louden Bremer                   Casper College 2                  278      94 

   25  Claire Janssen                  Redlands Black                    278      89 

   26  Keira Lortie                    NEO A&M 1                         278      88 

   27  Kaleb Dorr                      NEO A&M 1                         278      87 

   28  Conley Schick                   Butler Purple                     278      86 

   29  Ila Richardson                  Fort Scott Community College      277      87    262 

   30  Brady Lott                      Redlands White                    277      87    242 

   31  Carter Lampe                    Lincoln Land CC                   277      85 

   32  McCoy Taylor                    South Plains College Black        277      84 

   33  Kalyn Shireman                  NEO A&M 2                         276 

   34  Brock Fassett                   Butler Purple                     275      87 

   35  Delaney Gaff                    Redlands Red                      275      86 

   36  Keira Koehn                     South Plains College Blue         275      83 

   37  Crista Perry                    NCMC Black                        275      82 

   38  Landon Spaedt                   Butler Gold                       274      82    252 

   39  Emmy Hornecker                  Casper College 1                  274      82    236 

   40  Kade Tewes                      Butler Black                      274      78    259 

   41  Addy Schneberger                Redlands Black                    274      78    249 

   42  Elizabeth Wagster               South Plains College Black        273      86 

   43  Beau Howe                       Lincoln Land CC                   273      85 

   44  Cole Rowley                     Lincoln Land CC Ind               273      84 

   45  Ethan Bomberger                 Casper College 1                  273      83 

   46  Emma Walton                     Casper College 2                  273      80 

   47  Conner Wolf                     Connors Black                     272      86 

   48  Darby McCormack                 Butler Gold                       272      85 

   49  Kohen Schipper                  NEO A&M 1                         272      81 

   50  Tre Grippando                   Redlands Black                    272      80 

   51  Riley Nothwehr                  NEO A&M 2                         272      79 

   52  Waylon Blacklock                Butler Gold                       272      74 

   53  Memphis Peterson                Redlands Yellow                   271      85 

   54  Brock Miller                    NJC Freshman                      271      84 

   55  Brooklyn Roll                   Casper College 1                  271      81 

   56  Kacee Wasem                     Colby Community College           271      75    237 

   57  Daegan Pool                     Redlands Yellow                   271      75    230 

   58  Tymber Eckley                   Casper College 2                  270      86 

   59  Paisley Nelson                  Redlands White                    270      84 

   60  Tyla Thomas                     Butler Black                      270      81 

   61  Fletcher Gill                   South Plains College Blue         269      93 

   62  Jett Ouradnik                   NEO A&M 1                         269      83 

   63  Trevor Gill                     South Plains College Blue         269      82 

   64  Mallorie Beck                   NEO A&M 2                         269      80 



   65  Addison Fontenot                Redlands Red                      269      79 

   66  Payton Buck                     Redlands White                    269      77 

   67  Colton Burns                    Redlands Black                    268      85 

   68  Kaylee Sells                    NEO A&M 3                         268      84 

   69  Karley Sonifrank                Redlands White                    268      81 

   70  Kadie Hummel                    Butler Gold                       268      77 

   71  Taylor Crouch                   Lincoln Land CC                   267      86 

   72  Gracie Ray                      NEO A&M 3                         267      84 

   73  Brooke Polzin                   Redlands Red                      267      81 

   74  Rebecca Purvine                 Connors Black                     267      77 

   75  Beau Carlson                    NJC Freshman                      266      76 

   76  Tuc Trumble                     LCCC                              266      73 

   77  Bella Yarc                      Joliet White                      265 

   78  Sam Jordan                      Redlands Black                    264      85 

   79  Rhett Kats                      Colby Community College           264      81 

   80  Tyson Farquhar                  Connors Orange                    264      78 

   81  Kendall Green                   NEO A&M 3                         264      72 

   82  Rebekah Fry                     NEO A&M 3                         263      82 

   83  Holden Miller                   Joliet Purple                     263      81 

   84  Macy McEnire                    Butler Purple                     263      79 

   85  Taylor Agar                     LCCC                              263      77 

   86  Jack TenNapel                   Redlands Yellow                   263      76 

   87  Parker Nunley                   Connors Orange                    263      74 

   88  Lane Steward                    NEO A&M 2                         263      73 

   89  Graydon Warren                  NJC Freshman                      263      71 

   90  Avery McMurphy                  Redlands Red                      262      87 

   91  Seth Meyring                    Connors Black                     262      82 

   92  Alivia Porter                   Lincoln Land CC                   262      78 

   93  Dylan Rapp                      NCMC Black                        262      77 

   94  Kade Beckmier                   Lincoln Land CC                   262      75 

   95  Rylee Skillman                  Joliet Purple                     261      83 

   96  Remi Gardner                    Redlands White                    261      78 

   97  Caitlyn Clapper                 Fort Scott Community College      261      75 

   98  Brayson Burch                   Casper College 1                  261      66 

   99  Konnor Bailey                   Connors Orange                    260      86 

  100  Keaton Fattig                   Colby Community College           260      64 

  101  Reagon Boswell                  South Plains College Blue         259      79 

  102  Daivid Hays                     Fort Scott Community College      259      78 

  103  Leah Nelson                     Casper Ind                        259      75 

  104  peyton Andras                   Lincoln Land CC Ind               259      71 

  105  Mary Martin                     Connors Orange                    258      77 

  106  Tim Summers                     NCMC Black                        258      72 

  107  Sophia Pitts                    LCCC                              258      69 

  108  Justine Pope                    Fort Scott Community College      257      89 

  109  Hilton Rodenberger              Redlands Yellow                   257      70 

  110  Rylan Fleenor                   Redlands White                    256      82    238 

  111  Jessica Jahay                   Colby Community College           256      82    228 

  112  Bryan Rasmuson                  Hutchinson Coommunity College     256      80 

  113  Rylee Agar                      Casper College 1                  256      76 

  114  Jady Ledoux                     Casper College 2                  256      75 

  115  Natalie Campen                  NEO A&M 3                         255 

  116  Berkley Barnes                  Joliet Purple                     254      79 

  117  Justin Fast                     Connors Orange                    254      76 

  118  Jose Padron                     NEO A&M 2                         253 

  119  Landon Adkins                   NEO A&M 2                         252 

  120  Denny Clark                     Lincoln Land CC Ind               250 

  121  Jaylee Parker                   South Plains College Black        249      82 

  122  Jason Huelle                    Hutchinson Coommunity College     249      78 

  123  Addy Zellow                     NEO A&M 3                         249      71 

  124  Walker Koons                    Hutchinson Coommunity College     249      69 

  125  Cydnee Hanslik                  South Plains College Black        248 

  126  Taylor Ruggles                  Casper College 2                  247      75    244 

  127  Hayden Miller                   Joliet Purple                     247      75    241 

  128  Ayra Meeker                     NCMC Black                        247      69 

  129  Hannah Staub                    Redlands Ind                      246 

  130  Tayhlor Elmore                  NEO A&M 1                         244      85 

  131  Makale Hamile                   Connors Individual                244      65 

  132  Kade Rabel                      LCCC                              244      62 

  133  Kehler Eaton                    Redlands Yellow                   243      85 

  134  Ashlyn Kelly                    Joliet Purple                     243      73 

  135  Reese Harmes                    NECC                              243      67 



  136  Makayla McCain                  NECC                              243      65 

  137  Macy Mahler                     Joliet White                      242 

  138  Konnor Rodriguez                LCCC                              241      69 

  139  Emilee Olson                    NECC                              241      64 

  140  Colton Dunaway                  Connors Individual                239 

  141  Andrew Bohrer                   Fort Scott Community College      237      82 

  142  Elizabeth Jordan                Casper College 2                  237      63 

  143  Tyne Wilson                     Redlands Ind                      236 

  144  Fausina Krysciak                Joliet White                      234      63 

  145  Brant Will                      Butler Black                      234      45 

  146  Hailee Turner                   Joliet Purple                     231 

  147  Rylie Hermelbracht              NECC                              230      67 

  148  Wyatt Stemick                   NECC                              230      56 

  149  Tristan Rushing                 LCCC                              226 

  150  Jace Fisher                     NECC                              225 

  151  Madison Shout                   Redlands Yellow                   221 

  152  Macy Hoag                       Joliet White                      187 

  153  Lola Mitchell                   Butler Gold                       177 
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Place  Contestant Name                 Team Name                       Score    Tie Breakers 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  Tre Grippando                   Redlands Black                    239      94    263 

    2  Bridger Lott                    Redlands Red                      239      94    258 

    3  Reid Buellesfeld                Connors Black                     234      91    272 

    4  Calla Higbie                    Connors Black                     234      91    262 

    5  Travis Cox                      Hutchinson Coommunity College     234      84 

    6  Ila Richardson                  Fort Scott Community College      231      92 

    7  Parker Nunley                   Connors Orange                    231      85 

    8  Brant Will                      Butler Black                      228 

    9  Darby McCormack                 Butler Gold                       227      85 

   10  Rylee Skillman                  Joliet Purple                     227      84 

   11  Conner Wolf                     Connors Black                     227      83 

   12  Jake King                       Redlands Black                    227      82 

   13  Hayden Miller                   Joliet Purple                     226      87 

   14  Landon Spaedt                   Butler Gold                       226      83 

   15  Rebecca Purvine                 Connors Black                     225      82 

   16  Riley Nothwehr                  NEO A&M 2                         225      78 

   17  McCoy Taylor                    South Plains College Black        224      88    262 

   18  Brayson Burch                   Casper College 1                  224      88    244 

   19  Macy McEnire                    Butler Purple                     223      93 

   20  Brant Pettigrew                 Butler Purple                     223      91 

   21  Rylee Agar                      Casper College 1                  223      90 

   22  Jady Ledoux                     Casper College 2                  222 

   23  Lacy Conlan                     Connors Black                     221 

   24  Colton Burns                    Redlands Black                    219 

   25  Kade Tewes                      Butler Black                      218      91 

   26  Seth Meyring                    Connors Black                     218      90 

   27  Landon Adkins                   NEO A&M 2                         218      86 

   28  Karley Sonifrank                Redlands White                    218      83 

   29  Taylor Ruggles                  Casper College 2                  217      87 

   30  Lane Steward                    NEO A&M 2                         217      86 

   31  Kaleb Dorr                      NEO A&M 1                         217      82 

   32  Mallorie Beck                   NEO A&M 2                         217      76 

   33  Graydon Warren                  NJC Freshman                      217      74 

   34  Conley Schick                   Butler Purple                     216      83 

   35  Claire Janssen                  Redlands Black                    216      82 

   36  Justine Pope                    Fort Scott Community College      216      78 

   37  Reagon Boswell                  South Plains College Blue         216      75 

   38  Jace Fisher                     NECC                              216      70 

   39  Payton Buck                     Redlands White                    215      84 

   40  Crista Perry                    NCMC Black                        215      77 

   41  Tyla Thomas                     Butler Black                      214      93 

   42  Kade Beckmier                   Lincoln Land CC                   214      83 

   43  Konnor Bailey                   Connors Orange                    214      78 

   44  Holden Miller                   Joliet Purple                     214      75 

   45  Addy Schneberger                Redlands Black                    213      82 

   46  Elizabeth Jordan                Casper College 2                  213      77 

   47  Justin Fast                     Connors Orange                    212 

   48  Walker Koons                    Hutchinson Coommunity College     211      80 

   49  Macy Mahler                     Joliet White                      211      75 

   50  Remi Earnhart                   Butler Purple                     210      80 

   51  Preston Carlson                 South Plains College Blue         210      79    256 

   52  Rebekah Fry                     NEO A&M 3                         210      79    240 

   53  Macy Hoag                       Joliet White                      210      75 

   54  Alivia Porter                   Lincoln Land CC                   210      72 

   55  Fletcher Gill                   South Plains College Blue         209      87    271 

   56  Sam Jordan                      Redlands Black                    209      87    260 

   57  Avery McMurphy                  Redlands Red                      209      80 

   58  Amelia Ray                      Casper College 1                  209      78 

   59  Memphis Peterson                Redlands Yellow                   209      74 

   60  Louden Bremer                   Casper College 2                  208      83 

   61  Keira Lortie                    NEO A&M 1                         208      81    255 

   62  Emma Jo Donnelly                Lincoln Land CC                   208      81    249 

   63  Hilton Rodenberger              Redlands Yellow                   208      77 

   64  Hailee Turner                   Joliet Purple                     207 

   65  Kadie Hummel                    Butler Gold                       205      87 

   66  Taylor Agar                     LCCC                              205      84 

   67  Taylor Crouch                   Lincoln Land CC                   205      82 

   68  Tyne Wilson                     Redlands Ind                      205      80 

   69  Colton Stiefvater               Butler Black                      205      79 



   70  Ashlyn Kelly                    Joliet Purple                     205      77 

   71  Tyson Farquhar                  Connors Orange                    205      76    238    786 

   72  Rylan Fleenor                   Redlands White                    205      76    238    754 

   73  Quinn Hartley                   Butler Black                      205      73 

   74  Addison Fontenot                Redlands Red                      204      86 

   75  Jaylee Parker                   South Plains College Black        204      73 

   76  Samantha Prouty                 Hutchinson Coommunity College     204      69 

   77  Keira Koehn                     South Plains College Blue         203      90 

   78  Ethan Bomberger                 Casper College 1                  203      85 

   79  Kohen Schipper                  NEO A&M 1                         203      81 

   80  Garrett Burkett                 Butler Purple                     203      78    258 

   81  Cydnee Hanslik                  South Plains College Black        203      78    225 

   82  Paisley Nelson                  Redlands White                    203      75 

   83  Konnor Rodriguez                LCCC                              203      74    214 

   84  Sophia Pitts                    LCCC                              203      74    211 

   85  Wyatt Stevens                   South Plains College Black        202      80 

   86  Brock Fassett                   Butler Purple                     202      76 

   87  Jett Ouradnik                   NEO A&M 1                         201      78    254 

   88  Kacee Wasem                     Colby Community College           201      78    237 

   89  Wyatt Stemick                   NECC                              201      68 

   90  Samson McGargle                 Hutchinson Coommunity College     200      86 

   91  Karlee Robinett                 Redlands Red                      200      82 

   92  Kehler Eaton                    Redlands Yellow                   200      73 

   93  Tymber Eckley                   Casper College 2                  199      79 

   94  Denny Clark                     Lincoln Land CC Ind               199      78 

   95  Beau Carlson                    NJC Freshman                      199      76 

   96  Leah Nelson                     Casper Ind                        199      68 

   97  Beau Howe                       Lincoln Land CC                   198      78 

   98  Tuc Trumble                     LCCC                              198      73 

   99  Delaney Gaff                    Redlands Red                      197      83 

  100  Kalyn Shireman                  NEO A&M 2                         197      82 

  101  Bella Yarc                      Joliet White                      197      79 

  102  Brock Miller                    NJC Freshman                      197      74    238 

  103  Caitlyn Clapper                 Fort Scott Community College      197      74    235 

  104  Austin Ramsey                   NEO A&M 1                         196      85 

  105  Natalie Campen                  NEO A&M 3                         196      82 

  106  Clay Wadlow                     South Plains College Blue         196      81 

  107  Ayra Meeker                     NCMC Black                        196      67 

  108  Carter Lampe                    Lincoln Land CC                   195      80 

  109  Daivid Hays                     Fort Scott Community College      195      75 

  110  Jessica Jahay                   Colby Community College           194 

  111  Tayhlor Elmore                  NEO A&M 1                         193      84 

  112  Hayley Luznar                   Butler Black                      193      77 

  113  Gracie Ray                      NEO A&M 3                         193      71    234 

  114  Berkley Barnes                  Joliet Purple                     193      71    225 

  115  Rhett Kats                      Colby Community College           192 

  116  Kaylee Sells                    NEO A&M 3                         191      86 

  117  Trevor Gill                     South Plains College Blue         191      75 

  118  Brady Lott                      Redlands White                    191      73 

  119  Brooklyn Roll                   Casper College 1                  189      81 

  120  Elizabeth Wagster               South Plains College Black        189      73 

  121  Rylie Hermelbracht              NECC                              188      73 

  122  Danica Knapp                    Fort Scott Community College      188      72 

  123  Makale Hamile                   Connors Individual                188      70 

  124  Brooke Polzin                   Redlands Red                      187      71 

  125  Bryan Rasmuson                  Hutchinson Coommunity College     187      70 

  126  Waylon Blacklock                Butler Gold                       185      79 

  127  Daegan Pool                     Redlands Yellow                   185      77 

  128  Emmy Hornecker                  Casper College 1                  185      72 

  129  Jason Huelle                    Hutchinson Coommunity College     185      69 

  130  Cole Rowley                     Lincoln Land CC Ind               183 

  131  Jack TenNapel                   Redlands Yellow                   181      75 

  132  Kade Rabel                      LCCC                              181      73 

  133  Hannah Staub                    Redlands Ind                      180 

  134  Remi Gardner                    Redlands White                    179      83 

  135  Keaton Fattig                   Colby Community College           179      75 

  136  Colton Dunaway                  Connors Individual                179      72 

  137  Tim Summers                     NCMC Black                        178      71 

  138  peyton Andras                   Lincoln Land CC Ind               178      67 

  139  Wyatt Avery                     Connors Orange                    177      80 

  140  Mary Martin                     Connors Orange                    177      74 

  141  Emilee Olson                    NECC                              175 

  142  Jose Padron                     NEO A&M 2                         173 

  143  Dylan Rapp                      NCMC Black                        172 

  144  Kendall Green                   NEO A&M 3                         170 

  145  Tristan Rushing                 LCCC                              169 



  146  Addy Zellow                     NEO A&M 3                         168 

  147  Emma Walton                     Casper College 2                  167 

  148  Andrew Bohrer                   Fort Scott Community College      164 

  149  Fausina Krysciak                Joliet White                      163 

  150  Madison Shout                   Redlands Yellow                   152 

  151  Reese Harmes                    NECC                              150 

  152  Makayla McCain                  NECC                              132 

  153  Lola Mitchell                   Butler Gold                       128 
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    1  Brant Pettigrew                 Butler Purple                     272     275 

    2  Reid Buellesfeld                Connors Black                     272     283 

    3  Fletcher Gill                   South Plains College Blue         271 

    4  Tyla Thomas                     Butler Black                      266 

    5  Colton Burns                    Redlands Black                    265 

    6  Karlee Robinett                 Redlands Red                      264 

    7  Avery McMurphy                  Redlands Red                      263     268 

    8  Tre Grippando                   Redlands Black                    263     285 

    9  Claire Janssen                  Redlands Black                    262     267 

   10  Calla Higbie                    Connors Black                     262     269 

   11  Ila Richardson                  Fort Scott Community College      262     271 

   12  McCoy Taylor                    South Plains College Black        262     282 

   13  Macy McEnire                    Butler Purple                     261 

   14  Louden Bremer                   Casper College 2                  260     253 

   15  Keira Koehn                     South Plains College Blue         260     254 

   16  Seth Meyring                    Connors Black                     260     255 

   17  Sam Jordan                      Redlands Black                    260     258 

   18  Kade Tewes                      Butler Black                      259     223 

   19  Tayhlor Elmore                  NEO A&M 1                         259     248 

   20  Clay Wadlow                     South Plains College Blue         259     251 

   21  Austin Ramsey                   NEO A&M 1                         259     271 

   22  Conner Wolf                     Connors Black                     259     284 

   23  Garrett Burkett                 Butler Purple                     258     263 

   24  Bridger Lott                    Redlands Red                      258     270 

   25  Kalyn Shireman                  NEO A&M 2                         258     275 

   26  Kaylee Sells                    NEO A&M 3                         257     251 

   27  Samson McGargle                 Hutchinson Coommunity College     257     256 

   28  Conley Schick                   Butler Purple                     257     264 

   29  Rylee Agar                      Casper College 1                  257     273 

   30  Preston Carlson                 South Plains College Blue         256     258 

   31  Ethan Bomberger                 Casper College 1                  256     259 

   32  Remi Earnhart                   Butler Purple                     256     272 

   33  Wyatt Avery                     Connors Orange                    255     233 

   34  Keira Lortie                    NEO A&M 1                         255     260 

   35  Jett Ouradnik                   NEO A&M 1                         254     260 

   36  Jady Ledoux                     Casper College 2                  254     276 

   37  Hayley Luznar                   Butler Black                      253     237 

   38  Wyatt Stevens                   South Plains College Black        253     268 

   39  Colton Stiefvater               Butler Black                      252     267 

   40  Rylee Skillman                  Joliet Purple                     252     271 

   41  Kaleb Dorr                      NEO A&M 1                         252     277 

   42  Brock Fassett                   Butler Purple                     252     279 

   43  Landon Spaedt                   Butler Gold                       252     281 

   44  Taylor Crouch                   Lincoln Land CC                   250     253 

   45  Delaney Gaff                    Redlands Red                      250     262 

   46  Darby McCormack                 Butler Gold                       250     281 

   47  Emma Jo Donnelly                Lincoln Land CC                   249     250 

   48  Addison Fontenot                Redlands Red                      249     253 

   49  Beau Howe                       Lincoln Land CC                   249     262 

   50  Addy Schneberger                Redlands Black                    249     265 

   51  Travis Cox                      Hutchinson Coommunity College     249     282 

   52  Brooklyn Roll                   Casper College 1                  248     247 

   53  Lacy Conlan                     Connors Black                     248     277 

   54  Natalie Campen                  NEO A&M 3                         247     247 

   55  Carter Lampe                    Lincoln Land CC                   247     254 

   56  Jake King                       Redlands Black                    247     265 

   57  Remi Gardner                    Redlands White                    246     243 

   58  Lane Steward                    NEO A&M 2                         246     259    792 

   59  Kohen Schipper                  NEO A&M 1                         246     259    774 

   60  Rebecca Purvine                 Connors Black                     246     274 

   61  Tymber Eckley                   Casper College 2                  245     245 

   62  Justin Fast                     Connors Orange                    245     252 

   63  Payton Buck                     Redlands White                    245     257 

   64  Paisley Nelson                  Redlands White                    245     266 



   65  Parker Nunley                   Connors Orange                    245     278 

   66  Taylor Ruggles                  Casper College 2                  244     259 

   67  Amelia Ray                      Casper College 1                  244     272 

   68  Brayson Burch                   Casper College 1                  244     284 

   69  Karley Sonifrank                Redlands White                    243     239 

   70  Trevor Gill                     South Plains College Blue         243     246 

   71  Taylor Agar                     LCCC                              243     249 

   72  Landon Adkins                   NEO A&M 2                         243     252 

   73  Justine Pope                    Fort Scott Community College      243     266 

   74  Brady Lott                      Redlands White                    242     239 

   75  Kadie Hummel                    Butler Gold                       242     259 

   76  Jose Padron                     NEO A&M 2                         241     224 

   77  Hayden Miller                   Joliet Purple                     241     227 

   78  Cole Rowley                     Lincoln Land CC Ind               241     230 

   79  Memphis Peterson                Redlands Yellow                   240     254 

   80  Rebekah Fry                     NEO A&M 3                         240     261 

   81  Kehler Eaton                    Redlands Yellow                   240     263 

   82  Mallorie Beck                   NEO A&M 2                         240     284 

   83  Waylon Blacklock                Butler Gold                       239     245 

   84  Samantha Prouty                 Hutchinson Coommunity College     239     262 

   85  Konnor Bailey                   Connors Orange                    239     270 

   86  Brock Miller                    NJC Freshman                      238     261    785 

   87  Rylan Fleenor                   Redlands White                    238     261    754 

   88  Tyson Farquhar                  Connors Orange                    238     262 

   89  Quinn Hartley                   Butler Black                      238     264 

   90  Elizabeth Wagster               South Plains College Black        238     266 

   91  Crista Perry                    NCMC Black                        238     289 

   92  Kade Beckmier                   Lincoln Land CC                   237     271 

   93  Kacee Wasem                     Colby Community College           237     272 

   94  Rhett Kats                      Colby Community College           236     248 

   95  Danica Knapp                    Fort Scott Community College      236     258 

   96  Emmy Hornecker                  Casper College 1                  236     266 

   97  Dylan Rapp                      NCMC Black                        235     227 

   98  Jack TenNapel                   Redlands Yellow                   235     241 

   99  Caitlyn Clapper                 Fort Scott Community College      235     251 

  100  Walker Koons                    Hutchinson Coommunity College     235     261 

  101  Riley Nothwehr                  NEO A&M 2                         235     284 

  102  Daivid Hays                     Fort Scott Community College      234     244 

  103  Gracie Ray                      NEO A&M 3                         234     259 

  104  Emma Walton                     Casper College 2                  231     238 

  105  Bryan Rasmuson                  Hutchinson Coommunity College     231     253 

  106  Beau Carlson                    NJC Freshman                      231     256 

  107  Denny Clark                     Lincoln Land CC Ind               231     257 

  108  Tyne Wilson                     Redlands Ind                      231     259 

  109  Holden Miller                   Joliet Purple                     231     260 

  110  Reagon Boswell                  South Plains College Blue         231     266 

  111  Daegan Pool                     Redlands Yellow                   230     229 

  112  Brooke Polzin                   Redlands Red                      230     232 

  113  Jaylee Parker                   South Plains College Black        230     255 

  114  Hilton Rodenberger              Redlands Yellow                   229 

  115  Jessica Jahay                   Colby Community College           228 

  116  Mary Martin                     Connors Orange                    227     223 

  117  Bella Yarc                      Joliet White                      227     255 

  118  Ashlyn Kelly                    Joliet Purple                     227     261 

  119  Kendall Green                   NEO A&M 3                         225     226 

  120  Berkley Barnes                  Joliet Purple                     225     247 

  121  Cydnee Hanslik                  South Plains College Black        225     253 

  122  Jason Huelle                    Hutchinson Coommunity College     223     239 

  123  Tuc Trumble                     LCCC                              223     252 

  124  Elizabeth Jordan                Casper College 2                  222 

  125  Hannah Staub                    Redlands Ind                      220 

  126  Colton Dunaway                  Connors Individual                219     247 

  127  Leah Nelson                     Casper Ind                        219     265 

  128  Alivia Porter                   Lincoln Land CC                   219     268 

  129  Graydon Warren                  NJC Freshman                      219     274 

  130  Tim Summers                     NCMC Black                        216     244 

  131  Hailee Turner                   Joliet Purple                     216     258 

  132  Macy Mahler                     Joliet White                      216     266 

  133  Andrew Bohrer                   Fort Scott Community College      215 

  134  Konnor Rodriguez                LCCC                              214 

  135  Addy Zellow                     NEO A&M 3                         213     231 



  136  Keaton Fattig                   Colby Community College           213     271 

  137  Brant Will                      Butler Black                      212 

  138  Macy Hoag                       Joliet White                      211     219 

  139  Sophia Pitts                    LCCC                              211     266 

  140  Makale Hamile                   Connors Individual                210 

  141  Kade Rabel                      LCCC                              209 

  142  peyton Andras                   Lincoln Land CC Ind               208 

  143  Rylie Hermelbracht              NECC                              205     245 

  144  Jace Fisher                     NECC                              205     267 

  145  Ayra Meeker                     NCMC Black                        201 

  146  Reese Harmes                    NECC                              200 

  147  Makayla McCain                  NECC                              197 

  148  Emilee Olson                    NECC                              196 

  149  Wyatt Stemick                   NECC                              192 

  150  Tristan Rushing                 LCCC                              187     195 

  151  Fausina Krysciak                Joliet White                      187     228 

  152  Madison Shout                   Redlands Yellow                   186 

  153  Lola Mitchell                   Butler Gold                         0     255 




